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26th Annual Spring Championships - 3/20/2026 to 3/22/2026

Results
 
Event 1  Girls 10 & Under 500 Yard Freestyle

10&U 14U6:59.99

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

The Fish-PV  9Erwin, Caroline N 7:45.51 208:03.591
 
Event 1  Girls 11-12 500 Yard Freestyle

11-12 14U5:55.99

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

The Fish-PV 11Erwin, Amelia L 5:58.49 206:10.361
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 12Torres-Rivera, Natalia I 6:23.35 196:45.102
The Fish-PV 12Schmitz, Clara A 6:35.25 186:57.883
The Fish-PV 12Nolten, Yasmina N 6:45.98 176:54.694

 
Event 1  Girls 13-14 500 Yard Freestyle

13-14 14U5:28.79

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

The Fish-PV 14Young, Jessica Z 5:27.43 14U 205:30.121
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 13Carson, Cassidy A 6:17.54 196:10.632
The Fish-PV 14Crowley, Eliana M 6:22.56 186:19.393
The Fish-PV 13Wiley-Jimenez, Ari M 6:36.84 176:15.504
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 14Mustin, Cooper J 6:42.57 166:37.725
The Fish-PV 13Zang, Mia M 6:47.30 157:10.516
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 13Elias, Nafkot 7:12.18 147:41.637
The Fish-PV 14Seedorff, LiLI E 7:37.78 137:40.338
The Fish-PV 13Yuan, Aimee S 8:05.04 127:41.409

 
Event 1  Girls 15 & Over 500 Yard Freestyle

15&O 14U5:27.79

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

The Fish-PV 16Lin, Marissa 6:14.76 206:28.791
The Fish-PV 19Andrews, Dagny E 9:07.70 199:36.862

 
Event 2  Boys 10 & Under 500 Yard Freestyle

10&U 14U6:59.99

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

The Fish-PV  9Jahshan, Oliver E 8:00.80 207:50.191
 
Event 2  Boys 11-12 500 Yard Freestyle

11-12 14U5:55.99

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

The Fish-PV 12Landsman, Caleb A 7:05.92 206:57.751
The Fish-PV 11Nolten, Marcus S 7:06.30 197:05.152
The Fish-PV 12Jahshan, Xander K 7:24.20 187:38.403

 
Event 2  Boys 13-14 500 Yard Freestyle

13-14 14U5:13.69

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

The Fish-PV 13Xing, Aspen N 5:45.32 205:52.221
The Fish-PV 14Sheehan, Conor J 5:50.23 196:00.252
The Fish-PV 13Ma, Mario A 6:38.43 187:09.703

 
Event 2  Boys 15 & Over 500 Yard Freestyle

15&O 14U5:01.99

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

DC Wave Swim Team-PV 15Hirsh, Ethan W 5:53.60 205:52.731
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26th Annual Spring Championships - 3/20/2026 to 3/22/2026

Results
 
Event 3  Girls 10 & Under 200 Yard IM

10&U 14U2:57.99

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Suburban Aquatics-PV  9Kang, Isabella S 3:01.31 203:10.421
The Fish-PV 10Lam, Elise E 3:01.86 193:04.132
Suburban Aquatics-PV 10Gilbert, Arden L 3:02.57 183:13.073
The Fish-PV  9Falsone, Alessandra M 3:06.01 173:19.164
Suburban Aquatics-PV  9Lei, Catherine 3:12.69 163:12.815

 
Event 3  Girls 11-12 200 Yard IM

11-12 14U2:33.19

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Suburban Aquatics-PV 11Solorzano Ruano, Angie J 2:38.80 202:36.801
The Fish-PV 11Livernois, Evelyn Y 2:39.29 192:51.532
Suburban Aquatics-PV 11Hong, Lily 2:50.37 183:01.913
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 12Anyabuike, Anuli N 2:59.31 173:04.584
The Fish-PV 11Andres, Iza M 2:59.58 163:02.205
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 11Dougherty, Adi L 3:06.02 153:07.866
The Fish-PV 11Goyal, Sarina M 3:09.24 13 . 503:37.19*7
The Fish-PV 11Hong, Ayin Y 3:09.24 13 . 503:16.09*7
The Fish-PV 11Bockman, Abby N 3:09.48 123:27.349
Suburban Aquatics-PV 12Ocampos, Wren A 3:12.29 113:22.0210
The Fish-PV 12Yang, Esme K 3:12.84 103:27.5811
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 12Belay, Faith G 3:19.53 93:25.7612
The Fish-PV 12Mishra, Reyna 3:22.71 83:33.7713

 
Event 4  Boys 11-12 200 Yard IM

11-12 14U2:33.39

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Suburban Aquatics-PV 12Stepp, Ethan B 2:43.24 202:46.651
 
Event 5  Girls 11-12 400 Yard IM

11-12 14U5:00.99

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

The Fish-PV 12Pizzamiglio, Tess E 5:45.52 205:47.011
The Fish-PV 11Falsone, Isabella A 5:57.40 196:36.142
The Fish-PV 12Yoo, Delaney Z 6:08.11 186:14.733
The Fish-PV 11Zhao, Ellie 6:08.20 176:18.994
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 11Chiovenda, Aurelia G 6:12.79 166:27.135

 
Event 5  Girls 13-14 400 Yard IM

13-14 14U5:00.99

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

The Fish-PV 14Plath, Breanna M 5:42.11 205:36.981
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 14Mustin, Cooper J 6:02.97 196:02.362

 
Event 5  Girls 15 & Over 400 Yard IM

15&O 14U4:59.99

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

The Fish-PV 16Xing, Chloe N 5:13.61 205:13.991
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 16Patel, Sarisha C 5:14.76 195:31.102
The Fish-PV 15Falsone, Sofia E 5:42.37 186:06.063
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26th Annual Spring Championships - 3/20/2026 to 3/22/2026

Results
 
Event 6  Boys 13-14 400 Yard IM

13-14 14U4:43.99

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

The Fish-PV 13Price, August M 4:57.67 204:54.691
Team Rally Aquatics-PV 14Li, Justin 5:34.52 195:58.782
The Fish-PV 13Whittemore, Nathan A 5:41.63 185:48.073
Team Rally Aquatics-PV 13Li, Elvin 5:47.16 175:51.094

 
Event 6  Boys 15 & Over 400 Yard IM

15&O 14U4:35.29

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

The Fish-PV 15Winthrop, Nate J 4:59.20 204:55.931
 
Event 7  Boys 11-12 1000 Yard Freestyle

11-12 14U11:09.99

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

The Fish-PV 12Hylton, Bryson D 12:44.36 2013:23.881
The Fish-PV 12Weber, Danny N 13:53.52 1914:05.752

 
Event 7  Men 15 & Over 1000 Yard Freestyle

15&O 14U10:21.39

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

The Fish-PV 15Steves, Michael A 10:44.54 2010:50.771
 
Event 8  Women 13 & Over 200 Yard Medley Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    AThe Fish-PV 1:51.87 401:53.48*1
1) Steves, Michael A 15 2) Koay, Kyle 16 3) Salazar, JT T 15 4) Prasad, Jagrav G 16

    AThe Fish-PV 2:07.75 402:05.21*1
1) Liu, Diane 15 2) Oconnell, Nomi 14 3) Wang, Alice L 15 4) Falsone, Sofia E 15

 
Event 8  Men 13 & Over 200 Yard Medley Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    AThe Fish-PV 1:51.87 401:53.48*1
1) Steves, Michael A 15 2) Koay, Kyle 16 3) Salazar, JT T 15 4) Prasad, Jagrav G 16

    AThe Fish-PV 2:07.75 402:05.21*1
1) Liu, Diane 15 2) Oconnell, Nomi 14 3) Wang, Alice L 15 4) Falsone, Sofia E 15

 
Event 8  Mixed 13 & Over 200 Yard Medley Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    AThe Fish-PV 1:51.87 401:53.48*1
1) Steves, Michael A M15 2) Koay, Kyle M16 3) Salazar, JT T M15 4) Prasad, Jagrav G M16

    AThe Fish-PV 2:07.75 402:05.21*1
1) Liu, Diane W15 2) Oconnell, Nomi W14 3) Wang, Alice L W15 4) Falsone, Sofia E W15

 
Event 10  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Breaststroke

13-14 14U34.59

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Finals
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 13Ince, Jo M 36.94 2037.001
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 14Hinderstein, Mila P 37.25 1936.232
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 13Morse, Charlotte C 38.84 1839.883
The Fish-PV 13Wiley-Jimenez, Ari M 39.87 1740.994
Suburban Aquatics-PV 14Lin, Elizabeth 40.00 1640.565
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 13Elias, Nafkot 40.23 1540.686
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26th Annual Spring Championships - 3/20/2026 to 3/22/2026

Results

Finals ...   (Event 10  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

DC Wave Swim Team-PV 14Handy-Recio, Marisa J 41.90 1443.147
The Fish-PV 14Seedorff, LiLI E 41.94 1342.408
The Fish-PV 13Zang, Mia M 42.75 1243.309
The Fish-PV 13Yuan, Aimee S 44.06 1143.6110
Suburban Aquatics-PV 13Myszka, Annie E 44.24 1044.9911
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 13Childress, Sophia L 44.44 945.1912
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 13Samuels, Paz N 45.57 845.6813
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 13Hogge, Tilda A 47.83 750.0114

 
Event 10  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Breaststroke

13-14 14U34.59

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 14Hinderstein, Mila P 36.23 q  35.844
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 13Theisman, Nell M 36.82 q  40.255
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 13Ince, Jo M 37.00 q  38.266
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 13Morse, Charlotte C 39.88 q  38.739
Suburban Aquatics-PV 14Lin, Elizabeth 40.56 q  39.9810
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 13Elias, Nafkot 40.68  42.2311
The Fish-PV 13Wiley-Jimenez, Ari M 40.99  44.9612
The Fish-PV 14Seedorff, LiLI E 42.40  42.9813
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 14Handy-Recio, Marisa J 43.14  57.8214
The Fish-PV 13Zang, Mia M 43.30  42.0215

The Fish-PV 13Yuan, Aimee S 43.61  43.3816
Suburban Aquatics-PV 13Myszka, Annie E 44.99  42.9317

DC Wave Swim Team-PV 13Childress, Sophia L 45.19  45.9218
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 13Samuels, Paz N 45.68  45.2320
Silver Spring YMCA Piranhas-PV 14Conte, Avery 47.84  46.5122
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 13Hogge, Tilda A 50.01  53.0823
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 13Kennedy, Georgia G 50.78  54.5724
Heal Swim Club-PV 13Davis, Sheyenne DQ  47.50---

 
Event 10  Girls 15 & Over 50 Yard Breaststroke

15&O 14U34.49

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Finals
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 17Biondi, Emma C 35.30 2035.721
The Fish-PV 16Xing, Chloe N 35.54 1936.032
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 15Hirsh, Rebecca A 35.80 1835.173
The Fish-PV 15Falsone, Sofia E 36.43 1737.934
Heal Swim Club-PV 17Lin, Alice 38.20 1638.565

 
Event 10  Girls 15 & Over 50 Yard Breaststroke

15&O 14U34.49

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 15Hirsh, Rebecca A 35.17 q  35.041
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 17Biondi, Emma C 35.72 q  44.892
The Fish-PV 16Xing, Chloe N 36.03 q  35.183
The Fish-PV 15Falsone, Sofia E 37.93 q  37.907
Heal Swim Club-PV 17Lin, Alice 38.56 q  39.448
The Fish-PV 15Hosseini Soreshjani, Arnoosha 45.19  49.3318
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26th Annual Spring Championships - 3/20/2026 to 3/22/2026

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 10  Girls 15 & Over 50 Yard Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Exercise Netwk Swim & Aquatics-PV 15Tompkins, Audrey B 47.50  51.5621
 
Event 11  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Breaststroke

13-14 14U31.99

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Finals
The Fish-PV 14Hill, Owen A 32.74 2033.291
Silver Spring YMCA Piranhas-PV 14Blenkinsop, Wesley 33.11 1934.042
The Fish-PV 13Whittemore, Nathan A 35.83 1836.713
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 13Johnson, Jason G 36.08 1736.804
The Fish-PV 13Ma, Mario A 37.90 1637.555

 
Event 11  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Breaststroke

13-14 14U31.99

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
The Fish-PV 14Hill, Owen A 33.29 q  34.382
Silver Spring YMCA Piranhas-PV 14Blenkinsop, Wesley 34.04 q  35.233
The Fish-PV 13Whittemore, Nathan A 36.71 q  36.397
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 13Johnson, Jason G 36.80 q  36.738
The Fish-PV 14Yang, Henry M 37.44 q  44.669
The Fish-PV 13Ma, Mario A 37.55 q  37.9210
The Fish-PV 13Chong, Joshua N 40.50  42.0312
The Fish-PV 13Freedlander, Christian L 40.88  43.7213
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 13Hillbruner, Paul M 42.09  40.6514
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 14Davidowitz, Reece E 42.81  57.1515

The Fish-PV 13Guo, Ethan 43.56  43.0716
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 14Fernandez, Matias J 43.86  45.8717

DC Wave Swim Team-PV 14Handy-Recio, Daniel P 47.80  1:01.6818
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 14Kum, Joshua X 57.61  58.7819
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 14Mobley, Nyles R 59.79  1:05.1920

 
Event 11  Boys 15 & Over 50 Yard Breaststroke

15&O 14U31.09

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Finals
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 15Chase, Tarik R 30.71 14U 2031.841
Heal Swim Club-PV 15Kumar, Ro 35.33 1934.372
The Fish-PV 15Kim, Brandon Y 35.66 1835.293
Silver Spring YMCA Piranhas-PV 15Ngala, Nadjah 35.87 1736.244

 
Event 11  Boys 15 & Over 50 Yard Breaststroke

15&O 14U31.09

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 15Chase, Tarik R 31.84 q  32.271
Heal Swim Club-PV 15Kumar, Ro 34.37 q  36.854
The Fish-PV 15Kim, Brandon Y 35.29 q  39.255
Silver Spring YMCA Piranhas-PV 15Ngala, Nadjah 36.24 q  37.346
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 18Charles, Izrael D 40.41  37.5811
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26th Annual Spring Championships - 3/20/2026 to 3/22/2026

Results
 
Event 14  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle

13-14 14U2:03.59

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Finals
The Fish-PV 14Plath, Breanna M 2:17.53 202:16.911
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 13Ince, Jo M 2:20.65 192:22.222
The Fish-PV 13Wiley-Jimenez, Ari M 2:21.21 182:22.623
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 13Beggiato, Aria L 2:28.07 172:21.764
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 14Davis, Violet E 2:33.99 162:23.645

 
Event 14  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle

13-14 14U2:03.59

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
The Fish-PV 14Crowley, Eliana M 2:15.87 q  2:15.833
The Fish-PV 14Plath, Breanna M 2:16.91 q  2:17.324
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 13Beggiato, Aria L 2:21.76 q  2:25.695
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 13Ince, Jo M 2:22.22 q  2:30.197
The Fish-PV 13Wiley-Jimenez, Ari M 2:22.62 q  2:16.779
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 14Davis, Violet E 2:23.64  2:29.9313
Suburban Aquatics-PV 14Burshtynskyy, Emma 2:30.88  2:33.0015
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 13Kerensky, Rachel J 2:34.37  2:28.9116
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 13Elias, Nafkot 2:47.11  2:49.2717
The Fish-PV 14Seedorff, LiLI E 2:48.48  2:44.4218

Silver Spring YMCA Piranhas-PV 14Conte, Avery 2:57.94  2:57.6320
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 13Samuels, Paz N 3:06.80  3:15.8921

 
Event 14  Girls 15 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle

15&O 14U2:03.19

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Finals
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 17Beggiato, Eva M 2:10.93 202:15.591
The Fish-PV 15Liu, Diane 2:13.90 192:14.632
The Fish-PV 15Himmelsteib, Melissa E 2:19.76 182:22.133
Suburban Aquatics-PV 16Romero Solis, Lourdes M 2:21.25 172:22.874
The Fish-PV 15Lin, Chloe S 2:22.81 162:23.215

 
Event 14  Girls 15 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle

15&O 14U2:03.19

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
The Fish-PV 15Liu, Diane 2:14.63 q  2:12.051
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 17Beggiato, Eva M 2:15.59 q  2:13.702
The Fish-PV 15Himmelsteib, Melissa E 2:22.13 q  2:23.346
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 16Guhr, Kajsa J 2:22.33 q  2:27.208
Suburban Aquatics-PV 16Romero Solis, Lourdes M 2:22.87 q  2:24.5610
The Fish-PV 15Lin, Chloe S 2:23.21  2:31.4511
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 15Minalu, Kalkidan A 2:23.40  2:30.6812
The Fish-PV 17Lin, Olivia S 2:30.63  2:31.6814
Exercise Netwk Swim & Aquatics-PV 15Tompkins, Audrey B 2:55.06  2:45.4219
The Fish-PV 15Hosseini Soreshjani, Arnoosha 3:09.18  2:50.3722

The Fish-PV 19Andrews, Dagny E 3:19.84  3:16.1823



Potomac Valley Swimming - For Office Use Only License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 12:18 PM  3/24/2026  Page 7

26th Annual Spring Championships - 3/20/2026 to 3/22/2026

Results
 
Event 15  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle

13-14 14U1:56.99

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Finals
The Fish-PV 13Price, August M 1:59.77 202:01.531
The Fish-PV 14Sheehan, Conor J 2:05.66 192:04.352
The Fish-PV 14Abel, Oly T 2:11.49 182:14.263
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 14Manolakos-Loewen, Maceo 2:11.80 172:05.124
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 13Nuzzo, Porter P 2:16.08 162:13.375

 
Event 15  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle

13-14 14U1:56.99

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
The Fish-PV 13Price, August M 2:01.53 q  1:58.963
The Fish-PV 14Sheehan, Conor J 2:04.35 q  2:15.076
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 14Manolakos-Loewen, Maceo 2:05.12 q  2:00.107
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 13Johnson, Jason G 2:11.61 q  2:11.588
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 13Nuzzo, Porter P 2:13.37 q  2:30.839
The Fish-PV 14Abel, Oly T 2:14.26 q  2:09.9510
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 14Puller, Jake G 2:18.14  2:18.4511
The Fish-PV 13Kim, Christian Y 2:21.04  2:16.7312
The Fish-PV 13Whittemore, Nathan A 2:24.15  2:32.0813
The Fish-PV 13Ma, Mario A 2:26.72  2:32.8215

The Fish-PV 13Chong, Joshua N 2:36.70  2:42.6318
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 13Hillbruner, Paul M 2:37.16  2:35.8919

DC Wave Swim Team-PV 13Peterson, Grayson R 2:41.20  2:48.1420
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 14Davidowitz, Reece E 2:42.96  2:50.7321
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 14Fernandez, Matias J 2:51.19  2:55.2022
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 13Emerine, Zac K 2:53.87  3:01.5223
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 14Mobley, Nyles R 3:32.23  3:59.1824
The Fish-PV 13Freedlander, Christian L 2:29.08  3:19.20---

 
Event 15  Boys 15 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle

15&O 14U1:52.09

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Finals
The Fish-PV 16Koay, Kyle 1:51.28 14U 201:52.031
The Fish-PV 15Steves, Michael A 1:56.00 191:56.902
The Fish-PV 16Prasad, Jagrav G 2:00.80 182:02.603
The Fish-PV 15Winthrop, Nate J 2:07.43 172:02.874

 
Event 15  Boys 15 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle

15&O 14U1:52.09

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
The Fish-PV 16Koay, Kyle 1:52.03 q14U  1:53.281
The Fish-PV 15Steves, Michael A 1:56.90 q  1:58.992
The Fish-PV 16Prasad, Jagrav G 2:02.60 q  1:59.884
The Fish-PV 15Winthrop, Nate J 2:02.87 q  1:59.075
The Fish-PV 15Koay, Ethan P 2:24.86  2:34.0814
The Fish-PV 15Kim, Brandon Y 2:30.75  2:21.2716
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 16Hogge, Ben E 2:31.59  2:30.9017
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26th Annual Spring Championships - 3/20/2026 to 3/22/2026

Results
 
Event 18  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Butterfly

13-14 14U1:04.59

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Finals
The Fish-PV 14Plath, Breanna M 1:06.78 201:09.001
The Fish-PV 14Oconnell, Nomi 1:10.35 191:11.562
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 13Carson, Cassidy A 1:14.34 181:16.183
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 13Beggiato, Aria L 1:15.04 171:18.324
Suburban Aquatics-PV 14Burshtynskyy, Emma 1:16.07 161:20.005
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 14Hinderstein, Mila P 1:18.19 151:20.316
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 14Mustin, Cooper J 1:18.33 141:20.107
Suburban Aquatics-PV 14Lin, Elizabeth 1:18.78 131:20.028
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 14Davis, Violet E 1:19.32 121:29.739
Suburban Aquatics-PV 13Myszka, Annie E 1:24.20 111:28.0510
The Fish-PV 13Yuan, Aimee S 1:30.38 101:32.5111

 
Event 18  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Butterfly

13-14 14U1:04.59

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
The Fish-PV 14Plath, Breanna M 1:09.00 q  1:07.493
The Fish-PV 14Crowley, Eliana M 1:10.79 q  1:12.415
The Fish-PV 14Oconnell, Nomi 1:11.56 q  1:09.737
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 13Carson, Cassidy A 1:16.18  1:21.4912
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 13Beggiato, Aria L 1:18.32  1:17.6513
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 13Theisman, Nell M 1:18.47  1:19.1414
Suburban Aquatics-PV 14Burshtynskyy, Emma 1:20.00  1:17.6515
Suburban Aquatics-PV 14Lin, Elizabeth 1:20.02  1:17.2316
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 14Mustin, Cooper J 1:20.10  1:17.3317
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 14Hinderstein, Mila P 1:20.31  1:21.3718

DC Wave Swim Team-PV 13Kerensky, Rachel J 1:24.33  1:23.1819
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 14Strauss, Elli M 1:24.40  1:18.2820

DC Wave Swim Team-PV 14Allender, Cora J 1:26.33  1:42.3421
Suburban Aquatics-PV 13Myszka, Annie E 1:28.05  1:25.3822
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 14Davis, Violet E 1:29.73  1:23.3323
The Fish-PV 13Yuan, Aimee S 1:32.51  1:34.4924

 
Event 18  Girls 15 & Over 100 Yard Butterfly

15&O 14U1:03.99

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Finals
The Fish-PV 16Lin, Marissa 1:06.14 201:08.051
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 16Patel, Sarisha C 1:06.84 191:06.722
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 15Hirsh, Rebecca A 1:08.08 181:09.083
Heal Swim Club-PV 17Lin, Alice 1:08.38 171:13.714
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 16Ruf, Stella G 1:09.85 161:11.325
The Fish-PV 15Wang, Alice L 1:10.41 151:14.806
Suburban Aquatics-PV 16Romero Solis, Lourdes M 1:12.23 141:13.057
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Event 18  Girls 15 & Over 100 Yard Butterfly

15&O 14U1:03.99

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 16Patel, Sarisha C 1:06.72 q  1:06.441
The Fish-PV 16Lin, Marissa 1:08.05 q  1:07.992
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 15Hirsh, Rebecca A 1:09.08 q  1:10.714
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 16Ruf, Stella G 1:11.32 q  1:11.606
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 16Guhr, Kajsa J 1:11.64 q  1:11.138
Suburban Aquatics-PV 16Romero Solis, Lourdes M 1:13.05 q  1:12.019
Heal Swim Club-PV 17Lin, Alice 1:13.71 q  1:10.3410
The Fish-PV 15Wang, Alice L 1:14.80  1:11.5211

 
Event 19  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Butterfly

13-14 14U1:00.69

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Finals
The Fish-PV 14Hill, Owen A 1:00.71 201:00.621
The Fish-PV 14Abel, Oly T 1:04.75 191:05.462
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 14Robertson, Sam D 1:06.48 181:06.103

 
Event 19  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Butterfly

13-14 14U1:00.69

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
The Fish-PV 14Hill, Owen A 1:00.62 q14U  1:01.314
The Fish-PV 14Abel, Oly T 1:05.46 q  1:02.537
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 14Robertson, Sam D 1:06.10 q  1:07.649
Silver Spring YMCA Piranhas-PV 14Blenkinsop, Wesley 1:09.25  1:14.2811
The Fish-PV 14Sheehan, Conor J 1:10.99  1:11.1413
The Fish-PV 14Yang, Henry M 1:12.45  1:19.8514
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 14Dormitzer, Odin B 1:13.08  1:16.1015
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 14Puller, Jake G 1:13.80  1:13.7216
The Fish-PV 13Whittemore, Nathan A 1:17.64  1:21.2917
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 14Alexander, Xavier P 1:29.84  1:30.3518

The Fish-PV 13Guo, Ethan 1:42.26  2:00.5519
 
Event 19  Boys 15 & Over 100 Yard Butterfly

15&O 14U57.29

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Finals
The Fish-PV 15Steves, Michael A 58.46 2058.961
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 15Hirsh, Ethan W 59.10 1959.252
The Fish-PV 15Salazar, JT T 59.52 1859.783
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 15Chase, Tarik R 59.79 171:03.084
The Fish-PV 16Prasad, Jagrav G 1:00.73 161:04.385
The Fish-PV 15Winthrop, Nate J 1:01.80 151:07.556
Heal Swim Club-PV 15Kumar, Ro 1:04.66 141:05.667

 
Event 19  Boys 15 & Over 100 Yard Butterfly

15&O 14U57.29

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
The Fish-PV 15Steves, Michael A 58.96 q  59.911
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 19  Boys 15 & Over 100 Yard Butterfly)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

DC Wave Swim Team-PV 15Hirsh, Ethan W 59.25 q  1:00.042
The Fish-PV 15Salazar, JT T 59.78 q  1:01.373
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 15Chase, Tarik R 1:03.08 q  58.675
The Fish-PV 16Prasad, Jagrav G 1:04.38 q  1:02.986
Heal Swim Club-PV 15Kumar, Ro 1:05.66 q  1:07.198
The Fish-PV 15Winthrop, Nate J 1:07.55 q  1:02.3610
The Fish-PV 15Lin, Elliot I 1:10.46  1:09.4012
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 16Hogge, Ben E DQ  1:25.23---

 
Event 22  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Breaststroke

13-14 14U2:39.99

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Finals
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 13Carson, Cassidy A 2:49.64 202:54.131
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 14Allender, Cora J 2:49.70 192:52.262
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 13Morse, Charlotte C 3:06.09 183:10.113
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 13Elias, Nafkot 3:11.48 173:13.034
The Fish-PV 13Zang, Mia M 3:24.12 163:23.675

 
Event 22  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Breaststroke

13-14 14U2:39.99

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 14Allender, Cora J 2:52.26 q  2:52.823
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 13Carson, Cassidy A 2:54.13 q  2:52.145
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 13Theisman, Nell M 3:06.27 q  3:04.378
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 13Morse, Charlotte C 3:10.11 q  3:09.979
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 13Elias, Nafkot 3:13.03 q  3:17.7410
The Fish-PV 13Zang, Mia M 3:23.67  3:23.7311
The Fish-PV 13Yuan, Aimee S 3:29.23  3:25.8512
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 13Childress, Sophia L 3:55.80  3:52.7515

 
Event 22  Girls 15 & Over 200 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Finals
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 17Biondi, Emma C 2:44.41 202:45.851
The Fish-PV 16Xing, Chloe N 2:47.49 192:47.382
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 15Hirsh, Rebecca A 2:48.28 182:53.543
The Fish-PV 15Liu, Diane 2:53.06 172:54.234
The Fish-PV 15Falsone, Sofia E 2:55.96 163:01.995

 
Event 22  Girls 15 & Over 200 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 17Biondi, Emma C 2:45.85 q  2:42.531
The Fish-PV 16Xing, Chloe N 2:47.38 q  2:44.672
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 15Hirsh, Rebecca A 2:53.54 q  2:46.604
The Fish-PV 15Liu, Diane 2:54.23 q  2:47.616
The Fish-PV 15Falsone, Sofia E 3:01.99 q  2:57.757
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 16Sacks, Sellah J 3:51.86  3:40.2113
The Fish-PV 19Andrews, Dagny E 3:53.60  4:03.1714
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 18Moore, Avari M 3:59.74  3:51.1516
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Event 23  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Breaststroke

13-14 14U2:31.39

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

DC Wave Swim Team-PV 14Peterson Arias, Ian A 2:28.29 14U 202:25.951
The Fish-PV 13Kim, Christian Y 2:55.49 192:45.422
The Fish-PV 13Ma, Mario A 2:59.84 182:57.143
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 13Peterson, Grayson R 3:30.81 173:21.154
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 14Handy-Recio, Daniel P DQ  4:02.39---

 
Event 23  Boys 15 & Over 200 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

The Fish-PV 15Koay, Ethan P 2:56.61 202:56.761
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 16Hogge, Ben E 3:29.10 193:49.442

 
Event 24  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Backstroke

13-14 14U2:17.99

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

The Fish-PV 13Wiley-Jimenez, Ari M 2:38.87 202:39.031
The Fish-PV 14Oconnell, Nomi 2:40.76 192:40.522
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 14Davis, Violet E 2:57.17 182:47.623
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 14Strauss, Elli M 3:00.10 172:54.674
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 13Hogge, Tilda A 3:36.70 163:53.975

 
Event 24  Girls 15 & Over 200 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

DC Wave Swim Team-PV 17Beggiato, Eva M 2:32.04 202:28.511
The Fish-PV 15Wang, Alice L 2:40.15 192:32.782
The Fish-PV 15Lin, Chloe S 2:41.07 182:39.463
The Fish-PV 16Lin, Marissa 2:42.21 172:40.884
The Fish-PV 15Himmelsteib, Melissa E 2:45.11 162:45.575
The Fish-PV 17Lin, Olivia S 2:48.59 152:47.756
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 18Moore, Avari M 3:22.00 143:11.507
The Fish-PV 19Andrews, Dagny E 3:45.22 133:10.618

 
Event 25  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Backstroke

13-14 14U2:11.99

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

The Fish-PV 13Price, August M 2:18.25 202:15.261
The Fish-PV 14Abel, Oly T 2:26.06 192:23.622
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 13Nuzzo, Porter P 2:27.43 182:30.083
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 13Emerine, Zac K 3:09.23 173:10.034

 
Event 25  Boys 15 & Over 200 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

The Fish-PV 15Steves, Michael A 2:11.68 202:12.711
The Fish-PV 16Prasad, Jagrav G 2:17.34 192:11.572
The Fish-PV 15Lin, Elliot I DQ  2:26.82---

 
Event 26  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle

13-14 14U57.69

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Finals
The Fish-PV 14Plath, Breanna M 1:01.05 201:02.721
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 13Carson, Cassidy A 1:03.31 191:04.322
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 14Allender, Cora J 1:03.51 181:03.143
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Finals ...   (Event 26  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

DC Wave Swim Team-PV 13Ince, Jo M 1:03.55 171:04.734
The Fish-PV 14Oconnell, Nomi 1:05.34 161:05.405
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 14Hinderstein, Mila P 1:05.52 151:05.806
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 13Beggiato, Aria L 1:05.78 141:05.957

 
Event 26  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle

13-14 14U57.69

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
The Fish-PV 14Crowley, Eliana M 1:02.40 q  1:02.167
The Fish-PV 14Plath, Breanna M 1:02.72 q  1:01.198
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 14Allender, Cora J 1:03.14  1:02.5711
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 13Carson, Cassidy A 1:04.32  1:03.8012
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 13Ince, Jo M 1:04.73  1:06.9914
The Fish-PV 14Oconnell, Nomi 1:05.40  1:05.0115
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 14Hinderstein, Mila P 1:05.80  1:05.2516
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 13Beggiato, Aria L 1:05.95  1:05.5317
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 13Kerensky, Rachel J 1:06.40  1:06.3819
Suburban Aquatics-PV 14Burshtynskyy, Emma 1:08.88  1:07.3526

The Fish-PV 13Zang, Mia M 1:09.08  1:08.1927
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 14Mustin, Cooper J 1:09.37  1:06.2828

DC Wave Swim Team-PV 13Morse, Charlotte C 1:09.53  1:09.7130
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 14Strauss, Elli M 1:12.15  1:06.7831
Suburban Aquatics-PV 13Myszka, Annie E 1:13.20  1:10.1932
The Fish-PV 14Seedorff, LiLI E 1:14.26  1:19.7833
Heal Swim Club-PV 13Davis, Sheyenne 1:16.65  1:15.4035
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 13Childress, Sophia L 1:16.71  1:20.6236
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 13Kennedy, Georgia G 1:21.40  1:37.1439
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 13Hogge, Tilda A 1:21.42  1:34.9240
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 13Samuels, Paz N 1:24.83  1:23.6141

 
Event 26  Girls 15 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle

15&O 14U56.99

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Finals
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 16Patel, Sarisha C 57.59 2058.301
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 15Biondi, Arianna B 58.48 1958.292
Heal Swim Club-PV 17Lin, Alice 59.57 1859.793
The Fish-PV 16Xing, Chloe N 1:00.39 171:01.904
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 16Ruf, Stella G 1:00.42 161:00.715
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 16Ruf, Eva N 1:00.71 151:01.136
The Fish-PV 15Liu, Diane 1:00.94 141:04.397
The Fish-PV 15Wang, Alice L 1:01.21 131:06.648
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 17Beggiato, Eva M 1:01.25 121:03.079
The Fish-PV 16Lin, Marissa 1:03.19 111:06.8210
Suburban Aquatics-PV 16Romero Solis, Lourdes M 1:03.30 101:02.9611
The Fish-PV 15Himmelsteib, Melissa E 1:03.93 91:07.0712
The Fish-PV 15Lin, Chloe S 1:06.21 81:06.9413
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Event 26  Girls 15 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle

15&O 14U56.99

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 15Biondi, Arianna B 58.29 q  58.501
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 16Patel, Sarisha C 58.30 q  58.042
Heal Swim Club-PV 17Lin, Alice 59.79 q  1:00.113
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 16Ruf, Stella G 1:00.71 q  1:00.724
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 16Ruf, Eva N 1:01.13 q  1:02.585
The Fish-PV 16Xing, Chloe N 1:01.90 q  58.846
Suburban Aquatics-PV 16Romero Solis, Lourdes M 1:02.96 q  1:04.169
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 17Beggiato, Eva M 1:03.07 q  59.7210
The Fish-PV 15Liu, Diane 1:04.39  59.2313
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 16Guhr, Kajsa J 1:06.38  1:04.4118

The Fish-PV 15Wang, Alice L 1:06.64  1:01.7520
The Fish-PV 16Lin, Marissa 1:06.82  1:03.7821

The Fish-PV 15Lin, Chloe S 1:06.94  1:06.0222
The Fish-PV 15Himmelsteib, Melissa E 1:07.07  1:05.5523
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 15Minalu, Kalkidan A 1:07.53  1:05.4324
The Fish-PV 15Falsone, Sofia E 1:08.71  1:08.7825
The Fish-PV 17Lin, Olivia S 1:09.49  1:08.8429
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 15Dessouky, Lillian E 1:15.54  1:12.3434
Exercise Netwk Swim & Aquatics-PV 15Tompkins, Audrey B 1:19.16  1:13.5237
The Fish-PV 15Hosseini Soreshjani, Arnoosha 1:19.23  1:17.1038
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 16Sacks, Sellah J 1:37.24  1:36.8142

 
Event 27  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle

13-14 14U53.99

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Finals
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 13Johnson, Jason G 54.85 19 . 5059.29*1
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 14Manolakos-Loewen, Maceo 54.85 19 . 5054.87*1
The Fish-PV 13Price, August M 55.06 1855.913
The Fish-PV 14Hill, Owen A 55.93 1756.084
The Fish-PV 14Sheehan, Conor J 55.96 1657.235
The Fish-PV 13Kim, Christian Y 58.49 151:01.296
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 14Robertson, Sam D 59.66 1459.497
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 14Puller, Jake G 1:00.93 131:00.708
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 13Nuzzo, Porter P 1:01.47 121:02.969
Silver Spring YMCA Piranhas-PV 14Blenkinsop, Wesley 1:01.83 111:01.8110

 
Event 27  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle

13-14 14U53.99

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 14Manolakos-Loewen, Maceo 54.87 q  54.132
The Fish-PV 13Price, August M 55.91 q  56.044
The Fish-PV 14Hill, Owen A 56.08 q  56.245
The Fish-PV 14Sheehan, Conor J 57.23 q  1:01.008
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 13Johnson, Jason G 59.29 q  54.449
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 14Robertson, Sam D 59.49 q  59.7710
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 14Puller, Jake G 1:00.70  1:01.1713
The Fish-PV 13Kim, Christian Y 1:01.29  59.6514
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 27  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Silver Spring YMCA Piranhas-PV 14Blenkinsop, Wesley 1:01.81  1:03.4116
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 14Randall, Max P 1:02.31  1:01.7417

The Fish-PV 14Yang, Henry M 1:02.55  1:14.0318
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 13Nuzzo, Porter P 1:02.96  1:02.2119

DC Wave Swim Team-PV 14Dormitzer, Odin B 1:04.03  1:04.6920
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 14Alexander, Xavier P 1:08.65  1:05.4723
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 13Hillbruner, Paul M 1:09.79  1:10.7224
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 13Peterson, Grayson R 1:12.75  1:12.0025
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 14Davidowitz, Reece E 1:14.42  1:12.3127
The Fish-PV 13Freedlander, Christian L 1:14.65  1:13.4428
The Fish-PV 13Chong, Joshua N 1:16.12  1:16.0429
The Fish-PV 13Guo, Ethan 1:19.55  1:16.9330
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 14Fernandez, Matias J 1:19.82  1:20.3031
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 13Emerine, Zac K 1:26.06  1:22.2833
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 14Kum, Joshua X 1:27.16  1:23.8634
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 14Handy-Recio, Daniel P 1:36.57  1:39.2035
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 14Mobley, Nyles R 1:38.77  1:51.0636

 
Event 27  Boys 15 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle

15&O 14U50.99

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Finals
The Fish-PV 15Salazar, JT T 53.85 2053.951
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 15Chase, Tarik R 54.09 1956.252
The Fish-PV 15Winthrop, Nate J 54.87 1855.613
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 15Hirsh, Ethan W 58.27 1757.224
The Fish-PV 15Kim, Brandon Y 1:00.56 161:00.245
The Fish-PV 15Lin, Elliot I 1:00.57 151:01.706
Heal Swim Club-PV 15Kumar, Ro 1:00.85 141:00.567

 
Event 27  Boys 15 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle

15&O 14U50.99

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
The Fish-PV 15Salazar, JT T 53.95 q  54.071
The Fish-PV 15Winthrop, Nate J 55.61 q  54.083
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 15Chase, Tarik R 56.25 q  54.126
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 15Hirsh, Ethan W 57.22 q  56.007
The Fish-PV 15Kim, Brandon Y 1:00.24  58.7111
Heal Swim Club-PV 15Kumar, Ro 1:00.56  1:00.3712
The Fish-PV 15Lin, Elliot I 1:01.70  1:01.4415
Exercise Netwk Swim & Aquatics-PV 15Rich, Matthew L 1:06.09  1:04.5921
The Fish-PV 15Koay, Ethan P 1:06.26  1:06.9422
Silver Spring YMCA Piranhas-PV 15Ngala, Nadjah 1:12.86  1:12.3826

DC Wave Swim Team-PV 18Charles, Izrael D 1:19.91  1:12.4132
 
Event 30  Girls 12 & Under 200 Yard Medley Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    AThe Fish-PV 2:12.78 401:23.821
1) Livernois, Evelyn Y 11 2) Pizzamiglio, Tess E 12 3) Negrelli, Ana V 12 4) Nolten, Yasmina N 12

    ADC Wave Swim Team-PV 2:13.91 341:29.522
1) Paden, Penelope A 11 2) Chiovenda, Aurelia G 11 3) Torres-Rivera, Natalia I 12 4) Allender, Mabel A 12
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(Event 30  Girls 12 & Under 200 Yard Medley Relay)
 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    ASuburban Aquatics-PV 2:22.06 32NT3
1) Gilbert, Arden L 10 2) Burshtynskyy, Mariana 12 3) Cartagena, Ila F 11 4) Solorzano Ruano, Angie J 11

    BSuburban Aquatics-PV 2:40.77 301:22.064
1) Ocampos, Wren A 12 2) Kang, Isabella S 9 3) Osifade, Olamipo V 9 4) Ngo, April K 8

    ASilver Spring YMCA Piranhas-PV 2:53.75 28NT5
1) Stidham, Cecilia 9 2) Gordon, Zohara 8 3) Bartles, Andy 10 4) Stidham, Giuliana 11

    AExercise Netwk Swim & Aquatics-PV 3:22.38 26NT6
1) Vasquez, Ella V 10 2) Nobleman, SunHi K 10 3) Harper, Harmony R 12 4) Harper, Lily P 12

 
Event 30  Boys 12 & Under 200 Yard Medley Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    ADC Wave Swim Team-PV 2:14.48 401:28.891
1) Maness-Blakney, Mikhi P 12 2) Nauvel, Thomas J 12 3) Petrini, Stefano W 11 4) Winter, Simon J 12

    AThe Fish-PV 2:18.67 341:34.112
1) Huey, Carter M 12 2) Hylton, Bryson D 12 3) Nolten, Marcus S 11 4) Landsman, Caleb A 12

 
Event 32  Girls 10 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle

10&U 14U2:36.99

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

The Fish-PV 10Lam, Elise E 2:44.89 203:05.001
The Fish-PV  8Pelaez, Riley K 2:45.25 192:59.972
The Fish-PV 10Yamada, Phoebe I 2:46.41 182:51.693
The Fish-PV  9Erwin, Caroline N 3:02.15 173:01.614
The Fish-PV  9Salazar, Sofia A 3:02.42 163:31.295
The Fish-PV 10Anstrom, Charlotte R 3:16.03 153:16.866
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 10Lira, Lillian L 3:42.72 143:52.087

 
Event 32  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle

11-12 14U2:15.99

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

DC Wave Swim Team-PV 11Mabrouki, Ava Y 2:20.67 202:22.421
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 12Torres-Rivera, Natalia I 2:20.79 192:21.762
The Fish-PV 11Falsone, Isabella A 2:23.59 182:29.483
The Fish-PV 12Schmitz, Clara A 2:25.68 172:34.024
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 12Allender, Mabel A 2:27.00 162:42.455
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 11Stormberg, Monroe A 2:28.54 152:30.666
The Fish-PV 12Shepard, Harper J 2:28.95 142:31.287
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 11Chiovenda, Aurelia G 2:30.54 132:36.538
The Fish-PV 12Nolten, Yasmina N 2:30.66 122:30.309
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 12Anyabuike, Anuli N 2:35.05 112:37.7910
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 12Whittington, Evangeline J 2:42.59 102:55.9411
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 12Kelsey, Vivi J 2:49.27 92:51.1912
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 12Konate Galvin, Didi A 2:49.70 83:12.2813
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 11Kennedy, Ella J 2:55.18 73:19.8114
The Fish-PV 11Bockman, Abby N 2:57.26 62:58.8315
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 12Schojan, Jo S 2:59.17 52:55.3716
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 11Novik-Welch, Avery N 3:00.05 42:58.5717
The Fish-PV 12Yang, Esme K 3:04.51 34:06.5918
The Fish-PV 11Dougherty, Sadie E 3:05.53 23:17.4919
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 12Black, June R 3:25.31 13:21.1120
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Event 33  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle

11-12 14U2:14.99

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

The Fish-PV 12Huey, Carter M 2:20.99 202:28.051
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 11Petrini, Stefano W 2:21.83 192:26.022
Suburban Aquatics-PV 12Stepp, Ethan B 2:28.40 182:38.943
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 11Nuzzo, Logan P 2:32.04 172:32.504
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 12Bory, George M 2:37.16 162:48.635
The Fish-PV 11Nolten, Marcus S 2:37.25 152:40.876
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 12Wright, Harry J 2:38.04 142:47.107
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 11Villagra, Stefan G 2:38.34 132:41.408
The Fish-PV 12Landsman, Caleb A 2:41.28 122:56.769
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 12Lee, TZ E 2:41.51 113:02.4210
The Fish-PV 12Jahshan, Xander K 2:42.02 102:42.4011
The Fish-PV 11Powers, Sam J 2:54.34 93:03.1312
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 12Waldron, Fallon B 3:00.70 83:04.6513
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 12Kelsey, Zeke H 3:13.22 73:42.1414
The Fish-PV 11Pick, Aaron G 3:19.42 63:26.0915

 
Event 34  Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly

14U36.99

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Finals
The Fish-PV  9Salazar, Sofia A 37.35 2038.891
Suburban Aquatics-PV 10Gilbert, Arden L 38.66 1937.942
Suburban Aquatics-PV  9Lei, Catherine 39.23 1839.653
The Fish-PV 10Yamada, Phoebe I 39.62 1742.264
Silver Spring YMCA Piranhas-PV 10Bartles, Andy 40.21 1641.275
The Fish-PV 10Herbert, Lydia V 40.56 1541.176
Suburban Aquatics-PV  9Osifade, Olamipo V 40.93 1440.827
Suburban Aquatics-PV  8Ngo, April K 41.58 1342.028
The Fish-PV 10Lam, Elise E DQ  37.29---

 
Event 34  Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly

14U36.99

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
The Fish-PV 10Lam, Elise E 37.29 q  37.661
Suburban Aquatics-PV 10Gilbert, Arden L 37.94 q  38.452
The Fish-PV  9Salazar, Sofia A 38.89 q  38.493
Suburban Aquatics-PV  9Lei, Catherine 39.65 q  40.734
Suburban Aquatics-PV  9Osifade, Olamipo V 40.82 q  40.175
The Fish-PV 10Mohtashamian, Darya S 40.93 q  45.806
The Fish-PV 10Herbert, Lydia V 41.17 q  42.397
Silver Spring YMCA Piranhas-PV 10Bartles, Andy 41.27 q  43.398
Suburban Aquatics-PV  8Ngo, April K 42.02 q  42.259
The Fish-PV 10Yamada, Phoebe I 42.26 q  41.7410

The Fish-PV  8Gao, Angie L 45.11  48.7211
The Fish-PV  8Forde, Nora E 46.96  45.0812

The Fish-PV 10Lee, Katie J 47.06  51.5813
Silver Spring YMCA Piranhas-PV  9Stidham, Cecilia 53.09  49.4214
Silver Spring YMCA Piranhas-PV  9Garland, Parker 53.99  53.3615
Exercise Netwk Swim & Aquatics-PV 10Nobleman, SunHi K 54.29  1:06.8216
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 34  Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

DC Wave Swim Team-PV 10Gabriel, Sofia 56.68  59.0517
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 10Lira, Lillian L 1:00.35  1:00.2218
Silver Spring YMCA Piranhas-PV  8Gordon, Zohara 1:00.84  1:03.0219
Exercise Netwk Swim & Aquatics-PV 10Vasquez, Ella V DQ  1:03.16---

 
Event 35  Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly

14U36.99

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Finals
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 10Crable, August J 36.44 14U 2035.891
The Fish-PV 10Ma, Max A 40.71 1943.062
The Fish-PV 10King, Ethan R 41.39 1841.583
The Fish-PV  8He, Aris Z 41.73 1741.014
The Fish-PV  9Richards, Tanner M 45.67 1646.145
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 10Allender, August J 51.27 1552.626
Suburban Aquatics-PV  7Solorzano Ruano, Raul A 55.10 1455.097
Heal Swim Club-PV  7Rosinbum, Aydin 56.78 1352.358
DC Wave Swim Team-PV  9Whittington, Solomon J 1:00.66 121:00.929

 
Event 35  Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly

14U36.99

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 10Crable, August J 35.89 q14U  37.451
The Fish-PV  8He, Aris Z 41.01 q  44.432
The Fish-PV 10King, Ethan R 41.58 q  42.573
The Fish-PV 10Ma, Max A 43.06 q  44.934
The Fish-PV  9Richards, Tanner M 46.14 q  46.035
Heal Swim Club-PV  7Rosinbum, Aydin 52.35 q  51.536
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 10Allender, August J 52.62 q  53.697
The Fish-PV 10Wang, Nicholas L 53.13 q  57.598
Suburban Aquatics-PV  7Solorzano Ruano, Raul A 55.09 q  56.859
DC Wave Swim Team-PV  9Whittington, Solomon J 1:00.92 q  1:00.2310

DC Wave Swim Team-PV  9Thiam, Tafsir R 1:01.43  55.4211
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 10Sahoo, Atharv DQ  59.05---

 
Event 36  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

14U31.29

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Finals
The Fish-PV 11Erwin, Amelia L 31.28 14U 2030.911
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 12Torres-Rivera, Natalia I 31.70 1932.212
The Fish-PV 11Falsone, Isabella A 31.84 1832.443
The Fish-PV 11Livernois, Evelyn Y 32.26 1733.084
Suburban Aquatics-PV 11Cartagena, Ila F 32.92 1633.125
The Fish-PV 11Zhao, Ellie 33.57 1533.376
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 11Paden, Penelope A 34.32 1434.407
The Fish-PV 12Nolten, Yasmina N 34.47 1334.518
The Fish-PV 12Shepard, Harper J 34.95 1237.109
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 12Allender, Mabel A 35.53 1135.3810
Exercise Netwk Swim & Aquatics-PV 12Harper, Harmony R 37.40 1038.1011
The Fish-PV 12Baghai, Nila 38.73 939.3912
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Finals ...   (Event 36  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly)
AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Suburban Aquatics-PV 12Ocampos, Wren A 39.45 840.5413
The Fish-PV 11Goyal, Sarina M 42.24 741.8914
Suburban Aquatics-PV 11Albaugh, Bella G 43.16 641.4715
Silver Spring YMCA Piranhas-PV 11Cuming, Violet 43.24 545.4816
Heal Swim Club-PV 12Kumar, Ani 43.45 443.7517
Silver Spring YMCA Piranhas-PV 11Shern, Elliott 43.95 343.7818

 
Event 36  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

14U31.29

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
The Fish-PV 11Erwin, Amelia L 30.91 q14U  32.531
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 12Torres-Rivera, Natalia I 32.21 q  31.692
The Fish-PV 11Falsone, Isabella A 32.44 q  33.013
The Fish-PV 11Livernois, Evelyn Y 33.08 q  34.894
Suburban Aquatics-PV 11Cartagena, Ila F 33.12 q  34.855
The Fish-PV 11Zhao, Ellie 33.37 q  33.716
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 11Paden, Penelope A 34.40 q  34.117
The Fish-PV 12Nolten, Yasmina N 34.51 q  34.908
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 12Konate Galvin, Didi A 34.79 q  38.039
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 12Allender, Mabel A 35.38 q  37.6810

The Fish-PV 12Shepard, Harper J 37.10 q  35.0811
Exercise Netwk Swim & Aquatics-PV 12Harper, Harmony R 38.10 q  45.7112
The Fish-PV 12Baghai, Nila 39.39 q  41.0413
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 11Cheung, Katherine W 40.20 q  41.3314
Suburban Aquatics-PV 12Ocampos, Wren A 40.54 q  40.0215
Suburban Aquatics-PV 11Albaugh, Bella G 41.47 q  45.2316
The Fish-PV 11Goyal, Sarina M 41.89 q  41.8917
Heal Swim Club-PV 12Kumar, Ani 43.75 q  47.7318
Silver Spring YMCA Piranhas-PV 11Shern, Elliott 43.78 q  45.8719
Silver Spring YMCA Piranhas-PV 11Cuming, Violet 45.48 q  59.5420

The Fish-PV 12Mohtashamian, Anya K 48.00  50.8821
The Fish-PV 11Arze-Habal, Millie 55.31  58.7922

DC Wave Swim Team-PV 11Mola Ortiz, Cleo E DQ  55.18---
 
Event 37  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

14U31.89

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Finals
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 12Maness-Blakney, Mikhi P 30.14 14U 2030.891
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 11Petrini, Stefano W 34.45 1933.632
Silver Spring YMCA Piranhas-PV 12McCartt, Max 35.78 1834.593
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 12Walton, Lincoln R 36.79 1737.204
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 12Nauvel, Thomas J 37.78 1636.975
Heal Swim Club-PV 12Dunn, James 42.14 1540.926
The Fish-PV 11Goodman, Alex A 47.90 1448.457
Suburban Aquatics-PV 11Albaugh, Jack C DQ  46.99---
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Event 37  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

14U31.89

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 12Maness-Blakney, Mikhi P 30.89 q14U  32.581
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 11Petrini, Stefano W 33.63 q  33.672
Silver Spring YMCA Piranhas-PV 12McCartt, Max 34.59 q  41.233
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 12Nauvel, Thomas J 36.97 q  36.594
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 12Walton, Lincoln R 37.20 q  37.565
Heal Swim Club-PV 12Dunn, James 40.92 q  44.586
Suburban Aquatics-PV 11Albaugh, Jack C 46.99 q  46.437
The Fish-PV 11Goodman, Alex A 48.45 q  51.838
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 11Wilson, Maxum A 59.22 q  53.549
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 12Sundar, Dhruv 1:01.28 q  1:09.5210

The Fish-PV 11Tang, Andre Y DQ  51.99---
 
Event 38  Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard Breaststroke

14U1:33.89

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Finals
Suburban Aquatics-PV  9Kang, Isabella S 1:33.41 14U 201:33.811
The Fish-PV  9Erwin, Caroline N 1:36.74 191:38.402
Suburban Aquatics-PV  9Lei, Catherine 1:39.84 181:40.103
Suburban Aquatics-PV  9Osifade, Olamipo V 1:48.04 171:47.954
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 10Kennedy, Alex V 1:49.58 161:49.425
The Fish-PV  9Salazar, Sofia A 1:50.50 151:51.756
Suburban Aquatics-PV  8Stepp, Alice E 1:50.84 141:48.337
The Fish-PV  8Pelaez, Riley K 1:54.57 131:57.068
Suburban Aquatics-PV  8Ocampos, Clementine H 1:56.14 121:55.769
Exercise Netwk Swim & Aquatics-PV 10Nobleman, SunHi K 1:59.55 112:04.2810

 
Event 38  Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard Breaststroke

14U1:33.89

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Suburban Aquatics-PV  9Kang, Isabella S 1:33.81 q14U  1:34.711
The Fish-PV  9Erwin, Caroline N 1:38.40 q  1:39.762
Suburban Aquatics-PV  9Lei, Catherine 1:40.10 q  1:44.933
Suburban Aquatics-PV  9Osifade, Olamipo V 1:47.95 q  1:49.214
Suburban Aquatics-PV  8Stepp, Alice E 1:48.33 q  1:50.665
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 10Kennedy, Alex V 1:49.42 q  1:55.056
The Fish-PV  9Salazar, Sofia A 1:51.75 q  1:50.177
The Fish-PV  8Forde, Nora E 1:52.58 q  1:54.938
The Fish-PV 10Wolf-Barnett, Sophia L 1:53.02 q  2:04.759
Suburban Aquatics-PV  8Ocampos, Clementine H 1:55.76 q  2:00.5810

The Fish-PV  8Pelaez, Riley K 1:57.06  1:56.6311
Exercise Netwk Swim & Aquatics-PV 10Nobleman, SunHi K 2:04.28  1:58.0612

Heal Swim Club-PV 10Price, Morgan 2:13.30  2:08.9313
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 10Gabriel, Sofia 2:22.13  2:11.3614
Exercise Netwk Swim & Aquatics-PV  8Vasquez, Claire M 2:29.63  2:31.2115
Heal Swim Club-PV 10Saunders, Devynn DQ  2:11.94---
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Event 39  Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard Breaststroke

14U1:33.89

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Finals
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 10Crable, August J 1:40.45 201:37.491
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 10Allender, August J 1:45.05 191:43.882
The Fish-PV 10Ma, Max A 1:45.49 181:44.183
The Fish-PV 10Hosseini Soreshjani, Alborz 1:46.80 171:47.234
The Fish-PV  9Jahshan, Oliver E 1:47.73 161:48.085
The Fish-PV 10Gao, Andrew B 1:50.14 151:50.186
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 10Brummer, Gabriel S 1:56.57 141:57.617

 
Event 39  Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard Breaststroke

14U1:33.89

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 10Crable, August J 1:37.49 q  1:42.451
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 10Allender, August J 1:43.88 q  1:43.332
The Fish-PV 10Ma, Max A 1:44.18 q  2:00.683
The Fish-PV 10Hosseini Soreshjani, Alborz 1:47.23 q  1:53.024
The Fish-PV  9Jahshan, Oliver E 1:48.08 q  1:49.025
The Fish-PV 10Gao, Andrew B 1:50.18 q  1:53.276
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 10Brummer, Gabriel S 1:57.61 q  1:58.477
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 10Kiess, Emil P 1:58.63 q  2:00.548
Heal Swim Club-PV 10Saunders, Dino DQ  2:19.38---

 
Event 40  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Breaststroke

14U1:21.19

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Finals
The Fish-PV 11Erwin, Amelia L 1:19.65 14U 201:20.981
The Fish-PV 12Baghai, Nila 1:22.41 191:21.702
The Fish-PV 12Pizzamiglio, Tess E 1:24.23 181:24.853
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 11Mabrouki, Ava Y 1:26.87 171:29.304
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 11Chiovenda, Aurelia G 1:27.24 161:31.735
The Fish-PV 12Negrelli, Ana V 1:27.92 151:28.826
Suburban Aquatics-PV 11Solorzano Ruano, Angie J 1:28.03 141:27.237
Suburban Aquatics-PV 12Burshtynskyy, Mariana 1:31.28 131:31.648
The Fish-PV 12Zheng, Charlotte X 1:32.07 121:31.169
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 12Whittington, Evangeline J 1:32.86 111:32.3710
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 12Belay, Faith G 1:34.81 101:32.5411
The Fish-PV 12Yang, Esme K 1:35.78 91:38.3012
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 11Novik-Welch, Avery N 1:38.19 81:40.1313
The Fish-PV 12Mishra, Reyna 1:38.45 71:38.0714
The Fish-PV 11Goyal, Sarina M 1:38.60 61:39.2015
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 12Anyabuike, Anuli N 1:39.37 51:42.3216
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 11Kennedy, Ella J 1:45.23 41:44.2317
The Fish-PV 12Ning, Maya 1:45.34 31:42.9318
Silver Spring YMCA Piranhas-PV 11Gabriel, Soliana 1:53.66 21:51.4019
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Event 40  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Breaststroke

14U1:21.19

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
The Fish-PV 11Erwin, Amelia L 1:20.98 q14U  1:28.391
The Fish-PV 12Baghai, Nila 1:21.70 q  1:22.632
The Fish-PV 12Pizzamiglio, Tess E 1:24.85 q  1:23.353
Suburban Aquatics-PV 11Solorzano Ruano, Angie J 1:27.23 q  1:26.674
The Fish-PV 12Negrelli, Ana V 1:28.82 q  1:24.865
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 11Mabrouki, Ava Y 1:29.30 q  1:30.806
The Fish-PV 12Zheng, Charlotte X 1:31.16 q  1:32.827
Suburban Aquatics-PV 12Burshtynskyy, Mariana 1:31.64 q  1:35.838
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 11Chiovenda, Aurelia G 1:31.73 q  1:29.899
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 12Whittington, Evangeline J 1:32.37 q  1:28.1510

DC Wave Swim Team-PV 12Belay, Faith G 1:32.54 q  1:33.6911
The Fish-PV 12Mishra, Reyna 1:38.07 q  1:34.8712
The Fish-PV 12Yang, Esme K 1:38.30 q  1:36.1913
The Fish-PV 11Goyal, Sarina M 1:39.20 q  1:38.1314
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 11Novik-Welch, Avery N 1:40.13 q  1:40.3415
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 12Anyabuike, Anuli N 1:42.32 q  1:42.2516
The Fish-PV 12Ning, Maya 1:42.93 q  1:43.2217
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 11Kennedy, Ella J 1:44.23 q  1:46.9518
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 12Konate Galvin, Didi A 1:47.42 q  1:47.9519
Silver Spring YMCA Piranhas-PV 11Gabriel, Soliana 1:51.40 q  1:54.5820

DC Wave Swim Team-PV 12Carballo-Naranjo, Reina D 1:56.63  1:50.2921
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 12Jennings, Wren D 1:57.43  2:01.0422

Suburban Aquatics-PV 11Albaugh, Bella G 1:59.26  2:03.2423
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 11Cheung, Katherine W DQ  1:32.09---

 
Event 41  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Breaststroke

14U1:21.59

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Finals
The Fish-PV 12Hylton, Bryson D 1:19.46 14U 201:21.401
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 12Winter, Simon J 1:21.53 14U 191:24.812
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 12Maness-Blakney, Mikhi P 1:22.56 181:23.353
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 12Lee, TZ E 1:26.18 16 . 501:34.75*4
Suburban Aquatics-PV 12Stepp, Ethan B 1:26.18 16 . 501:26.43*4
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 12Nauvel, Thomas J 1:27.70 151:25.946
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 12Walton, Lincoln R 1:32.49 141:28.307
The Fish-PV 12Weber, Danny N 1:32.59 131:29.688
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 11Nuzzo, Logan P 1:32.92 121:31.939
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 11Villagra, Stefan G 1:33.84 111:36.3910
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 12Wright, Harry J 1:35.10 101:34.7811
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 12Bory, George M 1:38.23 91:43.3712
The Fish-PV 11Tang, Andre Y 1:48.34 81:49.6913
The Fish-PV 11Powers, Sam J 1:56.60 71:55.2514
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Event 41  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Breaststroke

14U1:21.59

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
The Fish-PV 12Hylton, Bryson D 1:21.40 q14U  1:23.881
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 12Maness-Blakney, Mikhi P 1:23.35 q  1:26.872
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 12Winter, Simon J 1:24.81 q  1:29.323
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 12Nauvel, Thomas J 1:25.94 q  1:32.054
Suburban Aquatics-PV 12Stepp, Ethan B 1:26.43 q  1:28.255
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 12Walton, Lincoln R 1:28.30 q  1:31.006
The Fish-PV 12Weber, Danny N 1:29.68 q  1:29.537
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 11Nuzzo, Logan P 1:31.93 q  1:33.338
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 12Lee, TZ E 1:34.75 q  1:32.069
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 12Wright, Harry J 1:34.78 q  1:37.7510

DC Wave Swim Team-PV 11Petrini, Stefano W 1:35.11 q  1:33.0611
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 11Villagra, Stefan G 1:36.39 q  1:36.2112
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 12Bory, George M 1:43.37 q  1:47.4813
The Fish-PV 11Tang, Andre Y 1:49.69 q  1:57.3614
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 12Waldron, Fallon B 1:51.27 q  2:01.1715
The Fish-PV 11Powers, Sam J 1:55.25 q  1:54.1316
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 12Kelsey, Zeke H DQ  2:36.81---

 
Event 42  Girls 10 & Under 200 Yard Butterfly

10&U 14U2:48.99

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

The Fish-PV  9Falsone, Alessandra M DQ  3:17.84---
 
Event 42  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Butterfly

11-12 14U2:48.99

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

The Fish-PV 12Pizzamiglio, Tess E 2:55.90 203:01.171
 
Event 42  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Butterfly

11-12 14U2:43.99

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

The Fish-PV 12Hylton, Bryson D 2:55.18 203:04.191
 
Event 44  Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard Backstroke

14U1:22.49

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Finals
The Fish-PV 10Lam, Elise E 1:22.90 201:24.631
The Fish-PV  9Falsone, Alessandra M 1:24.84 191:24.632
Suburban Aquatics-PV 10Gilbert, Arden L 1:26.90 181:25.833
The Fish-PV  9Erwin, Caroline N 1:28.01 171:29.494
Suburban Aquatics-PV  9Lei, Catherine 1:29.56 161:29.795
Suburban Aquatics-PV  9Kang, Isabella S 1:29.67 151:27.696
Silver Spring YMCA Piranhas-PV  9Stidham, Cecilia 1:31.50 141:30.607
Suburban Aquatics-PV  8Ngo, April K 1:31.86 131:29.558
The Fish-PV 10Herbert, Lydia V 1:32.22 121:34.409
Suburban Aquatics-PV  8Stepp, Alice E 1:37.82 111:36.7710
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Event 44  Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard Backstroke

14U1:22.49

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
The Fish-PV 10Lam, Elise E 1:24.63 q  1:28.00*1
The Fish-PV  9Falsone, Alessandra M 1:24.63 q  1:23.77*1
Suburban Aquatics-PV 10Gilbert, Arden L 1:25.83 q  1:27.613
Suburban Aquatics-PV  9Kang, Isabella S 1:27.69 q  1:34.674
The Fish-PV  9Erwin, Caroline N 1:29.49 q  1:27.545
Suburban Aquatics-PV  8Ngo, April K 1:29.55 q  1:30.356
Suburban Aquatics-PV  9Lei, Catherine 1:29.79 q  1:31.617
The Fish-PV 10Mohtashamian, Darya S 1:30.11 q  1:38.328
Silver Spring YMCA Piranhas-PV  9Stidham, Cecilia 1:30.60 q  1:38.579
The Fish-PV 10Herbert, Lydia V 1:34.40 q  1:39.8810

Suburban Aquatics-PV  8Stepp, Alice E 1:36.77  1:48.5611
The Fish-PV 10Lee, Katie J 1:37.44  1:56.2012

DC Wave Swim Team-PV 10Kennedy, Alex V 1:37.79  1:42.2013
The Fish-PV 10Anstrom, Charlotte R 1:38.18  1:42.1514
Suburban Aquatics-PV  8Ocampos, Clementine H 1:40.11  1:40.7015
The Fish-PV  8Gao, Angie L 1:49.01  2:00.6516
Exercise Netwk Swim & Aquatics-PV 10Vasquez, Ella V 2:19.61  2:51.8417
Exercise Netwk Swim & Aquatics-PV  8Vasquez, Claire M 2:22.57  2:56.1818
Heal Swim Club-PV 10Price, Morgan DQ  1:41.72---
Heal Swim Club-PV  9Kumar, Radhi DQ  2:39.09---

 
Event 45  Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard Backstroke

14U1:22.49

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Finals
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 10Crable, August J 1:28.78 201:25.581
The Fish-PV 10Gao, Andrew B 1:37.62 191:36.422
The Fish-PV  9Richards, Tanner M 1:38.34 181:42.703
The Fish-PV 10Wang, Nicholas L 1:41.89 171:43.734
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 10Sahoo, Atharv 1:42.69 161:45.125
The Fish-PV 10King, Ethan R 1:43.61 151:41.276
DC Wave Swim Team-PV  9Thiam, Tafsir R 1:52.57 141:58.257
Suburban Aquatics-PV  7Solorzano Ruano, Raul A 1:53.52 131:47.518
DC Wave Swim Team-PV  9Whittington, Solomon J 1:55.85 121:50.379
The Fish-PV 10Jia, Bryce M 2:03.36 112:02.9310

 
Event 45  Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard Backstroke

14U1:22.49

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 10Crable, August J 1:25.58 q  1:30.311
The Fish-PV 10Gao, Andrew B 1:36.42 q  1:36.892
The Fish-PV 10King, Ethan R 1:41.27 q  1:43.613
The Fish-PV  9Richards, Tanner M 1:42.70 q  1:38.374
The Fish-PV 10Wang, Nicholas L 1:43.73 q  1:44.155
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 10Sahoo, Atharv 1:45.12 q  1:46.666
Suburban Aquatics-PV  7Solorzano Ruano, Raul A 1:47.51 q  1:52.627
DC Wave Swim Team-PV  9Whittington, Solomon J 1:50.37 q  1:49.768
DC Wave Swim Team-PV  9Thiam, Tafsir R 1:58.25 q  1:58.829
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 45  Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard Backstroke)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

The Fish-PV 10Jia, Bryce M 2:02.93 q  2:05.4410

Exercise Netwk Swim & Aquatics-PV  6Montgomery, Harrison D 2:15.90  2:38.3611
The Fish-PV 10Hosseini Soreshjani, Alborz DQ  1:53.14---

 
Event 46  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Backstroke

14U1:10.99

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Finals
Suburban Aquatics-PV 11Solorzano Ruano, Angie J 1:11.98 201:13.581
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 11Paden, Penelope A 1:14.62 191:14.842
The Fish-PV 11Livernois, Evelyn Y 1:15.89 181:16.193
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 11Stormberg, Monroe A 1:16.13 171:14.904
The Fish-PV 12Negrelli, Ana V 1:16.69 161:15.205
The Fish-PV 11Zhao, Ellie 1:17.40 151:16.786
The Fish-PV 12Schmitz, Clara A 1:19.00 141:20.947
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 11Mabrouki, Ava Y 1:19.06 131:18.478
Suburban Aquatics-PV 11Cartagena, Ila F 1:20.88 121:21.719
The Fish-PV 12Shepard, Harper J 1:23.31 111:22.2310
The Fish-PV 12Zheng, Charlotte X 1:25.17 101:26.1511
Suburban Aquatics-PV 12Ocampos, Wren A 1:26.98 91:27.1412
The Fish-PV 11Bockman, Abby N 1:29.63 81:30.4313
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 11Novik-Welch, Avery N 1:30.70 71:30.3014
Heal Swim Club-PV 12Kumar, Ani 1:31.90 61:29.4415
The Fish-PV 12Mishra, Reyna 1:32.31 51:28.9716
Silver Spring YMCA Piranhas-PV 11Shern, Elliott 1:32.70 41:32.8617
The Fish-PV 11Dougherty, Sadie E 1:32.81 31:34.6618
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 12Schojan, Jo S 1:35.91 21:33.1319
The Fish-PV 12Ning, Maya 1:39.60 11:34.5820

 
Event 46  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Backstroke

14U1:10.99

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Suburban Aquatics-PV 11Solorzano Ruano, Angie J 1:13.58 q  1:13.661
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 11Paden, Penelope A 1:14.84 q  1:15.582
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 11Stormberg, Monroe A 1:14.90 q  1:15.943
The Fish-PV 12Negrelli, Ana V 1:15.20 q  1:16.874
The Fish-PV 11Livernois, Evelyn Y 1:16.19 q  1:20.085
The Fish-PV 11Zhao, Ellie 1:16.78 q  1:17.196
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 11Mabrouki, Ava Y 1:18.47 q  1:16.447
The Fish-PV 12Schmitz, Clara A 1:20.94 q  1:19.518
Suburban Aquatics-PV 11Cartagena, Ila F 1:21.71 q  1:23.509
The Fish-PV 12Shepard, Harper J 1:22.23 q  1:22.8910

The Fish-PV 12Zheng, Charlotte X 1:26.15 q  1:30.2811
Suburban Aquatics-PV 12Ocampos, Wren A 1:27.14 q  1:23.2912
The Fish-PV 12Mishra, Reyna 1:28.97 q  1:34.1413
Heal Swim Club-PV 12Kumar, Ani 1:29.44 q  1:31.1914
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 11Novik-Welch, Avery N 1:30.30 q  1:37.1715
The Fish-PV 11Bockman, Abby N 1:30.43 q  1:30.7416
Silver Spring YMCA Piranhas-PV 11Shern, Elliott 1:32.86 q  1:37.9517
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 12Schojan, Jo S 1:33.13 q  1:33.3218
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 46  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Backstroke)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

The Fish-PV 12Ning, Maya 1:34.58 q  1:38.3219
The Fish-PV 11Dougherty, Sadie E 1:34.66 q  1:40.3420

Silver Spring YMCA Piranhas-PV 11Stidham, Giuliana 1:35.08  1:38.7821
Silver Spring YMCA Piranhas-PV 11Cuming, Violet 1:37.84  1:41.6822

DC Wave Swim Team-PV 12Black, June R 1:38.99  1:40.2023
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 12Jennings, Wren D 1:40.62  1:49.2824
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 12Belay, Faith G 1:44.48  1:42.7725
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 11Mola Ortiz, Cleo E 1:51.68  2:02.6226
The Fish-PV 12Mohtashamian, Anya K DQ  1:38.41---
The Fish-PV 11Arze-Habal, Millie DQ  1:42.37---
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 12Kelsey, Vivi J DQ  1:32.16---

 
Event 47  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Backstroke

14U1:10.99

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Finals
The Fish-PV 12Huey, Carter M 1:11.12 201:13.131
Suburban Aquatics-PV 12Stepp, Ethan B 1:16.75 191:19.292
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 11Villagra, Stefan G 1:17.80 181:18.963
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 12Maness-Blakney, Mikhi P 1:17.96 171:17.514
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 12Nauvel, Thomas J 1:18.68 161:18.265
The Fish-PV 11Nolten, Marcus S 1:22.67 151:21.056
The Fish-PV 12Landsman, Caleb A 1:27.57 141:28.497
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 11Nuzzo, Logan P 1:27.94 131:25.288
The Fish-PV 12Jahshan, Xander K 1:29.87 121:29.299
The Fish-PV 12Weber, Danny N 1:33.01 111:31.7510

 
Event 47  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Backstroke

14U1:10.99

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
The Fish-PV 12Huey, Carter M 1:13.13 q  1:13.001
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 12Maness-Blakney, Mikhi P 1:17.51 q  1:20.712
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 12Nauvel, Thomas J 1:18.26 q  1:19.153
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 11Villagra, Stefan G 1:18.96 q  1:24.264
Suburban Aquatics-PV 12Stepp, Ethan B 1:19.29 q  1:17.675
The Fish-PV 11Nolten, Marcus S 1:21.05 q  1:20.326
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 11Nuzzo, Logan P 1:25.28 q  1:25.567
The Fish-PV 12Landsman, Caleb A 1:28.49 q  1:30.328
The Fish-PV 12Jahshan, Xander K 1:29.29 q  1:28.169
The Fish-PV 12Weber, Danny N 1:31.75 q  1:30.1010

The Fish-PV 11Goodman, Alex A 1:34.38  1:39.9811
Heal Swim Club-PV 12Dunn, James 1:37.50  1:36.1012

The Fish-PV 11Pick, Aaron G 1:52.36  1:51.2913
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 12Sundar, Dhruv 1:57.88  2:14.9014
Suburban Aquatics-PV 11Albaugh, Jack C DQ  1:34.59---
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Event 48  Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

14U32.49

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Finals
Suburban Aquatics-PV 10Gilbert, Arden L 34.61 2034.351
The Fish-PV 10Yamada, Phoebe I 34.72 1934.312
The Fish-PV  8Pelaez, Riley K 35.21 1834.153
Silver Spring YMCA Piranhas-PV 10Bartles, Andy 35.61 1736.044
The Fish-PV  9Falsone, Alessandra M 35.68 1635.205
Suburban Aquatics-PV  9Osifade, Olamipo V 36.43 1536.486
Suburban Aquatics-PV  8Ngo, April K 36.64 1435.297
Exercise Netwk Swim & Aquatics-PV 10Nobleman, SunHi K 37.83 1337.858
Suburban Aquatics-PV  9Kang, Isabella S 37.96 1237.249

 
Event 48  Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

14U32.49

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
The Fish-PV  8Pelaez, Riley K 34.15 q  34.651
The Fish-PV 10Yamada, Phoebe I 34.31 q  34.862
Suburban Aquatics-PV 10Gilbert, Arden L 34.35 q  34.253
The Fish-PV  9Falsone, Alessandra M 35.20 q  33.874
Suburban Aquatics-PV  8Ngo, April K 35.29 q  36.535
Silver Spring YMCA Piranhas-PV 10Bartles, Andy 36.04 q  37.086
Suburban Aquatics-PV  9Osifade, Olamipo V 36.48 q  36.387
Suburban Aquatics-PV  9Kang, Isabella S 37.24 q  37.408
The Fish-PV 10Mohtashamian, Darya S 37.79 q  39.059
Exercise Netwk Swim & Aquatics-PV 10Nobleman, SunHi K 37.85 q  38.2810

Silver Spring YMCA Piranhas-PV  9Stidham, Cecilia 37.99  37.4711
The Fish-PV 10Lee, Katie J 38.42  44.0812

The Fish-PV 10Wolf-Barnett, Sophia L 38.70  38.4213
The Fish-PV 10Herbert, Lydia V 38.89  40.7514
Suburban Aquatics-PV  8Stepp, Alice E 40.64  41.8215
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 10Kennedy, Alex V 40.70  43.3616
Heal Swim Club-PV 10Price, Morgan 40.87  40.8317
The Fish-PV  8Forde, Nora E 42.25  40.3818
The Fish-PV 10Anstrom, Charlotte R 42.48  40.0019
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 10Gabriel, Sofia 42.54  43.5920
The Fish-PV  8Gao, Angie L 42.87  43.1221
Silver Spring YMCA Piranhas-PV  9Garland, Parker 43.05  42.1722
Suburban Aquatics-PV  8Ocampos, Clementine H 43.17  40.6223
Heal Swim Club-PV 10Saunders, Devynn 44.85  45.8924
Silver Spring YMCA Piranhas-PV  8Gordon, Zohara 45.45  44.9425
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 10Lira, Lillian L 46.20  37.9826
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 10Fernandez, Valentina S 47.54  1:02.2827
Exercise Netwk Swim & Aquatics-PV 10Vasquez, Ella V 52.69  54.7728
Exercise Netwk Swim & Aquatics-PV  8Vasquez, Claire M 55.21  1:05.2529
Heal Swim Club-PV  9Kumar, Radhi 1:01.49  1:00.8930
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Event 49  Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

14U32.49

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Finals
The Fish-PV 10King, Ethan R 34.83 2035.491
The Fish-PV  9Richards, Tanner M 35.88 1936.402
The Fish-PV  9Jahshan, Oliver E 37.28 1837.333
The Fish-PV 10Ma, Max A 38.37 1739.814
The Fish-PV 10Wang, Nicholas L 39.47 1640.015
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 10Brummer, Gabriel S 39.55 1542.976
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 10Sahoo, Atharv 39.99 1443.297
The Fish-PV 10Gao, Andrew B 40.48 1336.738
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 10Allender, August J 43.71 1241.569
The Fish-PV 10Hosseini Soreshjani, Alborz 43.73 1143.2910

 
Event 49  Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

14U32.49

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
The Fish-PV 10King, Ethan R 35.49 q  35.071
The Fish-PV  9Richards, Tanner M 36.40 q  36.912
The Fish-PV 10Gao, Andrew B 36.73 q  37.973
The Fish-PV  9Jahshan, Oliver E 37.33 q  35.834
The Fish-PV 10Ma, Max A 39.81 q  35.725
The Fish-PV 10Wang, Nicholas L 40.01 q  42.556
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 10Allender, August J 41.56 q  42.477
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 10Brummer, Gabriel S 42.97 q  42.008
The Fish-PV 10Hosseini Soreshjani, Alborz 43.29 q  42.10*9
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 10Sahoo, Atharv 43.29 q  41.27*9

Suburban Aquatics-PV  7Solorzano Ruano, Raul A 44.57  41.8411
DC Wave Swim Team-PV  9Whittington, Solomon J 47.29  51.4312

Heal Swim Club-PV  7Rosinbum, Aydin 47.87  47.35*13
The Fish-PV 10Jia, Bryce M 47.87  50.83*13
DC Wave Swim Team-PV  9Thiam, Tafsir R 48.27  50.5215
Silver Spring YMCA Piranhas-PV  9Barry, Noah 51.87  49.1116
Heal Swim Club-PV 10Saunders, Dino 52.96  55.1017
Silver Spring YMCA Piranhas-PV  7Garland, Linden 53.26  53.4818
Exercise Netwk Swim & Aquatics-PV  6Montgomery, Harrison D 59.27  55.1119
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 10Kiess, Emil P 59.40  53.7720

 
Event 50  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

14U28.39

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Finals
The Fish-PV 12Negrelli, Ana V 28.29 14U 2028.431
The Fish-PV 11Erwin, Amelia L 28.37 14U 1928.582
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 12Torres-Rivera, Natalia I 28.44 1829.203
Suburban Aquatics-PV 11Solorzano Ruano, Angie J 29.00 1729.384
The Fish-PV 12Schmitz, Clara A 29.25 1629.825
The Fish-PV 11Livernois, Evelyn Y 29.41 1529.066
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 12Allender, Mabel A 29.95 1430.027
The Fish-PV 12Pizzamiglio, Tess E 30.06 1330.708
The Fish-PV 11Falsone, Isabella A 30.45 1229.269
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Finals ...   (Event 50  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

DC Wave Swim Team-PV 11Stormberg, Monroe A 30.54 1129.9910
Suburban Aquatics-PV 11Cartagena, Ila F 30.63 1030.4511
The Fish-PV 12Nolten, Yasmina N 30.92 929.8112
The Fish-PV 11Zhao, Ellie 31.05 830.8113
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 11Paden, Penelope A 31.53 730.4814
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 12Anyabuike, Anuli N 31.84 631.3315
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 11Chiovenda, Aurelia G 32.18 531.9616
The Fish-PV 12Baghai, Nila 32.43 432.7917
Suburban Aquatics-PV 12Burshtynskyy, Mariana 32.72 333.2118
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 12Whittington, Evangeline J 33.80 233.3819
The Fish-PV 11Goyal, Sarina M 36.67 133.8720

 
Event 50  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

14U28.39

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
The Fish-PV 12Negrelli, Ana V 28.43 q  28.621
The Fish-PV 11Erwin, Amelia L 28.58 q  28.982
The Fish-PV 11Livernois, Evelyn Y 29.06 q  30.123
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 12Torres-Rivera, Natalia I 29.20 q  29.064
The Fish-PV 11Falsone, Isabella A 29.26 q  29.765
Suburban Aquatics-PV 11Solorzano Ruano, Angie J 29.38 q  28.826
The Fish-PV 12Nolten, Yasmina N 29.81 q  30.227
The Fish-PV 12Schmitz, Clara A 29.82 q  30.338
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 11Stormberg, Monroe A 29.99 q  29.979
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 12Allender, Mabel A 30.02 q  29.1710

Suburban Aquatics-PV 11Cartagena, Ila F 30.45 q  30.7211
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 11Paden, Penelope A 30.48 q  30.3112
The Fish-PV 12Pizzamiglio, Tess E 30.70 q  29.2813
The Fish-PV 11Zhao, Ellie 30.81 q  30.9214
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 12Anyabuike, Anuli N 31.33 q  32.6515
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 11Chiovenda, Aurelia G 31.96 q  31.5316
The Fish-PV 12Baghai, Nila 32.79 q  31.9617
Suburban Aquatics-PV 12Burshtynskyy, Mariana 33.21 q  33.9818
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 12Whittington, Evangeline J 33.38 q  32.6519
The Fish-PV 11Goyal, Sarina M 33.87 q  34.2220

DC Wave Swim Team-PV 12Carballo-Naranjo, Reina D 34.07  33.2621
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 12Kelsey, Vivi J 34.10  34.0322

Suburban Aquatics-PV 12Ocampos, Wren A 34.79  35.6423
Exercise Netwk Swim & Aquatics-PV 12Harper, Lily P 34.82  40.9324
Exercise Netwk Swim & Aquatics-PV 12Harper, Harmony R 34.98  43.3425
The Fish-PV 12Zheng, Charlotte X 35.80  38.4126
The Fish-PV 11Bockman, Abby N 36.14  36.6127
Silver Spring YMCA Piranhas-PV 11Stidham, Giuliana 36.57  37.8228
The Fish-PV 12Yang, Esme K 36.58  33.6929
The Fish-PV 12Mishra, Reyna 36.67  38.0230
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 11Kennedy, Ella J 36.99  39.7931
Silver Spring YMCA Piranhas-PV 11Cuming, Violet 37.21  36.5432
Suburban Aquatics-PV 11Albaugh, Bella G 37.51  39.0833
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 12Schojan, Jo S 37.66  35.33*34
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 12Belay, Faith G 37.66  35.03*34
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 50  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

The Fish-PV 11Dougherty, Sadie E 37.83  39.9436
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 12Jennings, Wren D 37.85  41.6637
Silver Spring YMCA Piranhas-PV 11Shern, Elliott 38.26  37.1238
The Fish-PV 12Ning, Maya 38.74  38.1339
Heal Swim Club-PV 12Kumar, Ani 39.58  39.5440
Silver Spring YMCA Piranhas-PV 11Gabriel, Soliana 39.67  40.1841
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 12Black, June R 40.95  42.4142
The Fish-PV 12Mohtashamian, Anya K 41.19  41.5243
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 11Mola Ortiz, Cleo E 42.50  42.4844
The Fish-PV 11Arze-Habal, Millie 45.06  43.3445

 
Event 51  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

14U28.09

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Finals
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 12Winter, Simon J 27.72 14U 2028.151
The Fish-PV 12Huey, Carter M 28.68 1929.322
The Fish-PV 12Hylton, Bryson D 29.09 1829.063
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 12Lee, TZ E 30.86 1731.254
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 12Wright, Harry J 32.94 1632.625
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 12Bory, George M 32.96 1532.116
The Fish-PV 11Nolten, Marcus S 33.03 1432.467
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 12Walton, Lincoln R 33.15 1332.818
The Fish-PV 12Landsman, Caleb A 33.72 1234.299
The Fish-PV 12Jahshan, Xander K 33.86 1133.0610
Heal Swim Club-PV 12Dunn, James 33.88 1034.6011
The Fish-PV 12Weber, Danny N 34.08 932.3912
The Fish-PV 11Powers, Sam J 34.63 834.0713
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 11Ordonez, Leonardo 34.74 734.5614
Silver Spring YMCA Piranhas-PV 12McCartt, Max 34.98 634.2615
The Fish-PV 11Goodman, Alex A 36.57 537.6816
Suburban Aquatics-PV 11Albaugh, Jack C 37.20 437.0617
The Fish-PV 11Tang, Andre Y 38.23 336.8118
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 12Kelsey, Zeke H 46.16 238.0219

 
Event 51  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

14U28.09

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 12Winter, Simon J 28.15 q  28.851
The Fish-PV 12Hylton, Bryson D 29.06 q  29.392
The Fish-PV 12Huey, Carter M 29.32 q  28.423
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 12Lee, TZ E 31.25 q  31.774
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 12Bory, George M 32.11 q  33.035
The Fish-PV 12Weber, Danny N 32.39 q  32.466
The Fish-PV 11Nolten, Marcus S 32.46 q  32.827
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 12Wright, Harry J 32.62 q  32.498
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 12Walton, Lincoln R 32.81 q  31.879
The Fish-PV 12Jahshan, Xander K 33.06 q  33.1710

The Fish-PV 11Powers, Sam J 34.07 q  35.2511
Silver Spring YMCA Piranhas-PV 12McCartt, Max 34.26 q  36.7712
The Fish-PV 12Landsman, Caleb A 34.29 q  33.2713
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 51  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

DC Wave Swim Team-PV 11Ordonez, Leonardo 34.56 q  40.6614
Heal Swim Club-PV 12Dunn, James 34.60 q  35.9315
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 12Waldron, Fallon B 36.19 q  36.6916
The Fish-PV 11Tang, Andre Y 36.81 q  41.1717
Suburban Aquatics-PV 11Albaugh, Jack C 37.06 q  36.2018
The Fish-PV 11Goodman, Alex A 37.68 q  38.2819
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 12Kelsey, Zeke H 38.02 q  44.0620

The Fish-PV 11Pick, Aaron G 40.00  39.3221
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 11Wilson, Maxum A 41.87  41.9722

DC Wave Swim Team-PV 12Sundar, Dhruv 45.81  51.9923
 
Event 52  Women 13 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    AThe Fish-PV 1:44.18 401:40.32*1
1) Hill, Owen A 14 2) Xing, Chloe N 16 3) Liu, Diane 15 4) Steves, Michael A 15

    AThe Fish-PV 1:45.47 401:51.34*1
1) Kim, Christian Y 13 2) Crowley, Eliana M 14 3) Wang, Alice L 15 4) Winthrop, Nate J 15

 
Event 52  Men 13 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    AThe Fish-PV 1:44.18 401:40.32*1
1) Hill, Owen A 14 2) Xing, Chloe N 16 3) Liu, Diane 15 4) Steves, Michael A 15

    AThe Fish-PV 1:45.47 401:51.34*1
1) Kim, Christian Y 13 2) Crowley, Eliana M 14 3) Wang, Alice L 15 4) Winthrop, Nate J 15

 
Event 52  Mixed 13 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    AThe Fish-PV 1:44.18 401:40.32*1
1) Hill, Owen A M14 2) Xing, Chloe N W16 3) Liu, Diane W15 4) Steves, Michael A M15

    AThe Fish-PV 1:45.47 401:51.34*1
1) Kim, Christian Y M13 2) Crowley, Eliana M W14 3) Wang, Alice L W15 4) Winthrop, Nate J M15

 
Event 54  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Butterfly

13-14 14U29.39

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Finals
The Fish-PV 14Plath, Breanna M 29.39 14U 2029.361
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 14Hinderstein, Mila P 30.89 1931.352
The Fish-PV 14Crowley, Eliana M 31.57 1832.703
The Fish-PV 14Oconnell, Nomi 31.88 1732.284
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 13Beggiato, Aria L 32.35 1632.515
Suburban Aquatics-PV 14Burshtynskyy, Emma 32.91 1533.826
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 13Ince, Jo M 33.05 1433.007
The Fish-PV 13Zang, Mia M 33.56 1334.308
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 14Mustin, Cooper J 34.44 1234.799
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 13Elias, Nafkot 36.66 1138.2010
The Fish-PV 14Seedorff, LiLI E 38.66 1037.6011

 
Event 54  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Butterfly

13-14 14U29.39

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
The Fish-PV 14Plath, Breanna M 29.36 q14U  33.122
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 54  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Butterfly)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

DC Wave Swim Team-PV 14Hinderstein, Mila P 31.35 q  31.928
The Fish-PV 14Oconnell, Nomi 32.28  31.5311
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 13Beggiato, Aria L 32.51  32.5412
The Fish-PV 14Crowley, Eliana M 32.70  33.2313
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 13Ince, Jo M 33.00  39.9414
Suburban Aquatics-PV 14Burshtynskyy, Emma 33.82  34.3315
The Fish-PV 13Zang, Mia M 34.30  42.7317
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 14Strauss, Elli M 34.78  33.1218
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 14Mustin, Cooper J 34.79  34.2819

The Fish-PV 14Seedorff, LiLI E 37.60  38.7322
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 13Elias, Nafkot 38.20  39.2023

The Fish-PV 13Yuan, Aimee S 39.64  41.3124
Heal Swim Club-PV 13Davis, Sheyenne 40.12  48.9925
Silver Spring YMCA Piranhas-PV 14Metalitz-Gupta, Jadzia 40.46  41.1726
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 13Samuels, Paz N 42.42  47.6927

 
Event 54  Girls 15 & Over 50 Yard Butterfly

15&O 14U29.29

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Finals
Heal Swim Club-PV 17Lin, Alice 29.11 14U 2029.061
The Fish-PV 16Lin, Marissa 29.56 1930.572
The Fish-PV 16Xing, Chloe N 29.85 1830.973
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 17Biondi, Emma C 30.10 1730.744
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 16Ruf, Stella G 30.18 1630.485
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 15Hirsh, Rebecca A 30.21 1530.656
The Fish-PV 15Himmelsteib, Melissa E 31.43 1431.577
The Fish-PV 15Falsone, Sofia E 33.45 1334.078
Silver Spring YMCA Piranhas-PV 15Klauda, Mattea 35.95 1236.819

 
Event 54  Girls 15 & Over 50 Yard Butterfly

15&O 14U29.29

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Heal Swim Club-PV 17Lin, Alice 29.06 q14U  33.291
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 16Ruf, Stella G 30.48 q  29.903
The Fish-PV 16Lin, Marissa 30.57 q  30.914
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 15Hirsh, Rebecca A 30.65 q  30.545
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 17Biondi, Emma C 30.74 q  42.036
The Fish-PV 16Xing, Chloe N 30.97 q  30.927
The Fish-PV 15Himmelsteib, Melissa E 31.57 q  31.789
Unattached-PV 15Smugeresky, Emily J 31.67 q  33.6610
The Fish-PV 15Falsone, Sofia E 34.07  34.5416
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 15Minalu, Kalkidan A 34.81  34.1920

Silver Spring YMCA Piranhas-PV 15Klauda, Mattea 36.81  37.4321
 
Event 55  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Butterfly

13-14 14U27.59

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Finals
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 14Manolakos-Loewen, Maceo 26.98 14U 2026.591
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Finals ...   (Event 55  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Butterfly)
AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Silver Spring YMCA Piranhas-PV 14Blenkinsop, Wesley 28.16 1928.712
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 14Dormitzer, Odin B 30.53 1830.313
Team Rally Aquatics-PV 14Li, Justin 30.73 1729.694
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 13Nuzzo, Porter P 30.90 1631.325
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 14Randall, Max P 32.31 1533.116

 
Event 55  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Butterfly

13-14 14U27.59

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 14Manolakos-Loewen, Maceo 26.59 q14U  28.641
Silver Spring YMCA Piranhas-PV 14Blenkinsop, Wesley 28.71 q  29.475
Team Rally Aquatics-PV 14Li, Justin 29.69 q  30.316
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 14Dormitzer, Odin B 30.31 q  32.357
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 13Nuzzo, Porter P 31.32 q  31.208
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 14Randall, Max P 33.11 q  49.1910
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 14Acuna, Ethan E 37.05  37.9511
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 14Kum, Joshua X 43.10  47.6212
The Fish-PV 13Guo, Ethan 45.12  44.2613
Heal Swim Club-PV 14Gold, Emanuel DQ  39.72---

 
Event 55  Boys 15 & Over 50 Yard Butterfly

15&O 14U26.99

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Finals
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 15Hirsh, Ethan W 26.43 14U 2026.681
Heal Swim Club-PV 15Kumar, Ro 28.34 1928.402
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 16Schwalen, Calder J 31.17 1831.383

 
Event 55  Boys 15 & Over 50 Yard Butterfly

15&O 14U26.99

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 15Hirsh, Ethan W 26.68 q14U  27.072
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 15Chase, Tarik R 27.46 q  27.823
Heal Swim Club-PV 15Kumar, Ro 28.40 q  28.994
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 16Schwalen, Calder J 31.38 q  31.979
Team Rally Aquatics-PV 15Chen, Benson L DQ  36.58---

 
Event 58  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Backstroke

13-14 14U30.99

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Finals
Suburban Aquatics-PV 13Myszka, Annie E 39.76 2040.501
Silver Spring YMCA Piranhas-PV 14Metalitz-Gupta, Jadzia 40.64 1943.422
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 13Bender, Frankie E 40.98 1841.433

 
Event 58  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Backstroke

13-14 14U30.99

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 14Allender, Cora J 34.43 q  37.274
Suburban Aquatics-PV 13Myszka, Annie E 40.50 q  41.936
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 58  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Backstroke)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

DC Wave Swim Team-PV 13Bender, Frankie E 41.43 q  49.957
Heal Swim Club-PV 13Davis, Sheyenne 41.90 q  42.458
Silver Spring YMCA Piranhas-PV 14Metalitz-Gupta, Jadzia 43.42 q  47.119
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 13Kennedy, Georgia G 44.94 q  50.3610
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 14Nassar, Justice J 52.53  57.1811

 
Event 58  Girls 15 & Over 50 Yard Backstroke

15&O 14U30.89

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Finals
The Fish-PV 16Xing, Chloe N 31.95 2033.081
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 16Ruf, Eva N 32.32 1933.022
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 17Beggiato, Eva M 32.64 1832.643

 
Event 58  Girls 15 & Over 50 Yard Backstroke

15&O 14U30.89

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 17Beggiato, Eva M 32.64 q  32.221
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 16Ruf, Eva N 33.02 q  32.422
The Fish-PV 16Xing, Chloe N 33.08 q  33.093
The Fish-PV 15Hosseini Soreshjani, Arnoosha 38.10 q  38.655

 
Event 59  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Backstroke

13-14 14U28.59

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Finals
The Fish-PV 14Hill, Owen A 30.35 2031.521
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 13Nuzzo, Porter P 31.86 1931.262
The Fish-PV 13Kim, Christian Y 32.39 1833.213
The Fish-PV 13Ma, Mario A 32.92 1732.394
Heal Swim Club-PV 14Gold, Emanuel 33.33 1633.665
Team Rally Aquatics-PV 13Li, Elvin 33.83 1534.346
Suburban Aquatics-PV 13Ngo, Ben N 34.77 1433.577
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 13Hillbruner, Paul M 35.40 1334.068

 
Event 59  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Backstroke

13-14 14U28.59

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 13Nuzzo, Porter P 31.26 q  32.422
The Fish-PV 14Hill, Owen A 31.52 q  30.893
The Fish-PV 13Ma, Mario A 32.39 q  32.434
The Fish-PV 13Kim, Christian Y 33.21 q  31.545
Suburban Aquatics-PV 13Ngo, Ben N 33.57 q  35.026
Heal Swim Club-PV 14Gold, Emanuel 33.66 q  34.677
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 13Hillbruner, Paul M 34.06 q  35.918
Team Rally Aquatics-PV 13Li, Elvin 34.34 q  34.769
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 14Randall, Max P 35.32  45.5811
The Fish-PV 13Chong, Joshua N 40.44  41.9413

DC Wave Swim Team-PV 13Kotian, Kanav S 40.99  43.6114
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 13Emerine, Zac K 41.03  41.7315
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 59  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Backstroke)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Team Rally Aquatics-PV 13Lu, Bendy 41.35  39.1616
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 14Acuna, Ethan E 41.55  39.2217
The Fish-PV 13Freedlander, Christian L 43.62  42.9618

 
Event 59  Boys 15 & Over 50 Yard Backstroke

15&O 14U27.69

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Finals
Team Rally Aquatics-PV 15Kim, Beck 34.01 2034.711
Exercise Netwk Swim & Aquatics-PV 15Rich, Matthew L 35.64 1936.512

 
Event 59  Boys 15 & Over 50 Yard Backstroke

15&O 14U27.69

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 15Chase, Tarik R 29.57 q  33.371
Team Rally Aquatics-PV 15Kim, Beck 34.71 q  34.9110
Exercise Netwk Swim & Aquatics-PV 15Rich, Matthew L 36.51  49.2812

 
Event 62  Girls 13-14 200 Yard IM

13-14 14U2:19.49

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Finals
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 13Kerensky, Rachel J 2:42.22 202:44.611
Suburban Aquatics-PV 14Burshtynskyy, Emma 2:49.15 192:52.062
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 13Elias, Nafkot 2:57.18 183:04.033

 
Event 62  Girls 13-14 200 Yard IM

13-14 14U2:19.49

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 13Lipton, Leila S 2:27.14 q  2:33.692
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 14Allender, Cora J 2:41.73 q  2:46.646
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 13Kerensky, Rachel J 2:44.61 q  2:47.747
Suburban Aquatics-PV 14Burshtynskyy, Emma 2:52.06  2:55.5612
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 14Mustin, Cooper J 2:52.28  3:01.2913
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 13Morse, Charlotte C 2:58.39  2:57.0914
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 13Elias, Nafkot 3:04.03  3:07.1215
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 13Samuels, Paz N 3:24.26  4:04.4619
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 14Davis, Violet E DQ  2:59.34---

 
Event 62  Girls 15 & Over 200 Yard IM

15&O 14U2:19.39

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Finals
The Fish-PV 15Liu, Diane 2:21.90 202:24.061
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 16Patel, Sarisha C 2:25.45 192:29.602
The Fish-PV 15Wang, Alice L 2:41.53 182:33.303
The Fish-PV 15Falsone, Sofia E 2:43.29 172:45.224
Silver Spring YMCA Piranhas-PV 15Klauda, Mattea 3:07.24 163:09.415
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Event 62  Girls 15 & Over 200 Yard IM

15&O 14U2:19.39

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
The Fish-PV 15Liu, Diane 2:24.06 q  2:24.951
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 16Patel, Sarisha C 2:29.60 q  2:24.973
The Fish-PV 15Wang, Alice L 2:33.30 q  2:31.694
The Fish-PV 15Lin, Chloe S 2:40.62 q  2:41.945
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 15Minalu, Kalkidan A 2:44.69 q  2:44.508
The Fish-PV 15Falsone, Sofia E 2:45.22 q  2:50.089
Unattached-PV 15Smugeresky, Emily J 2:49.10 q  2:44.8610
The Fish-PV 17Lin, Olivia S 2:51.37  2:51.1011
Silver Spring YMCA Piranhas-PV 15Klauda, Mattea 3:09.41  3:01.3616
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 15Bunn, Logan M 3:22.79  3:16.9317

DC Wave Swim Team-PV 18Moore, Avari M 3:23.96  3:09.7418
The Fish-PV 19Andrews, Dagny E 3:39.63  3:53.6520

 
Event 63  Boys 13-14 200 Yard IM

13-14 14U2:12.49

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Finals
The Fish-PV 13Price, August M 2:20.57 202:22.171
The Fish-PV 14Abel, Oly T 2:25.75 192:27.852
Silver Spring YMCA Piranhas-PV 14Blenkinsop, Wesley 2:32.27 182:35.523
The Fish-PV 14Sheehan, Conor J 2:34.07 172:33.724
The Fish-PV 13Whittemore, Nathan A 2:41.52 162:37.655
Team Rally Aquatics-PV 14Li, Justin 2:44.21 152:46.536

 
Event 63  Boys 13-14 200 Yard IM

13-14 14U2:12.49

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
The Fish-PV 13Price, August M 2:22.17 q  2:23.474
The Fish-PV 14Abel, Oly T 2:27.85 q  2:26.665
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 13Johnson, Jason G 2:30.70 q  2:26.296
The Fish-PV 14Sheehan, Conor J 2:33.72 q  2:35.327
Silver Spring YMCA Piranhas-PV 14Blenkinsop, Wesley 2:35.52 q  2:38.708
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 14Puller, Jake G 2:37.34 q  2:46.8510
The Fish-PV 13Whittemore, Nathan A 2:37.65  2:48.3611
Team Rally Aquatics-PV 14Li, Justin 2:46.53  2:44.9113
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 14Alexander, Xavier P DQ  3:00.66---
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 14Acuna, Ethan E DQ  3:59.01---

 
Event 63  Boys 15 & Over 200 Yard IM

15&O 14U2:06.99

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Finals
The Fish-PV 15Steves, Michael A 2:08.38 202:08.841
The Fish-PV 15Salazar, JT T 2:11.68 192:13.092
The Fish-PV 15Winthrop, Nate J 2:17.37 182:17.823
The Fish-PV 15Koay, Ethan P 2:31.61 172:36.964
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Event 63  Boys 15 & Over 200 Yard IM

15&O 14U2:06.99

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
The Fish-PV 15Steves, Michael A 2:08.84 q  2:09.891
The Fish-PV 15Salazar, JT T 2:13.09 q  2:16.262
The Fish-PV 15Winthrop, Nate J 2:17.82 q  2:23.253
The Fish-PV 15Koay, Ethan P 2:36.96 q  2:39.549
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 16Schwalen, Calder J 2:43.62  2:42.3312

 
Event 66  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke

13-14 14U1:04.99

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Finals
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 13Ince, Jo M 1:08.85 201:09.871
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 14Davis, Violet E 1:09.96 191:12.622
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 13Carson, Cassidy A 1:10.71 181:11.033
The Fish-PV 14Plath, Breanna M 1:11.33 171:12.054
The Fish-PV 14Crowley, Eliana M 1:11.34 161:13.715
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 13Beggiato, Aria L 1:11.94 151:14.096
The Fish-PV 13Wiley-Jimenez, Ari M 1:14.08 141:16.427
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 13Kerensky, Rachel J 1:15.65 131:15.708
The Fish-PV 14Oconnell, Nomi 1:18.44 121:18.879

 
Event 66  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke

13-14 14U1:04.99

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 13Lipton, Leila S 1:07.72 q  1:09.543
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 13Ince, Jo M 1:09.87 q  1:12.144
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 13Carson, Cassidy A 1:11.03 q  1:12.237
The Fish-PV 14Plath, Breanna M 1:12.05 q  1:10.399
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 14Davis, Violet E 1:12.62 q  1:11.6710
The Fish-PV 14Crowley, Eliana M 1:13.71  1:13.6513
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 13Beggiato, Aria L 1:14.09  1:14.6314
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 13Kerensky, Rachel J 1:15.70  1:18.7317
The Fish-PV 13Wiley-Jimenez, Ari M 1:16.42  1:12.9719
The Fish-PV 14Oconnell, Nomi 1:18.87  1:16.8221

DC Wave Swim Team-PV 14Strauss, Elli M 1:25.49  1:22.2223
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 13Bender, Frankie E 1:31.28  1:30.6025

The Fish-PV 14Seedorff, LiLI E 1:31.75  1:37.3326
The Fish-PV 13Yuan, Aimee S 1:36.01  1:35.1527
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 13Kennedy, Georgia G 1:42.81  1:44.8328
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 14Nassar, Justice J 1:53.52  2:34.1230

 
Event 66  Girls 15 & Over 100 Yard Backstroke

15&O 14U1:04.99

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Finals
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 15Biondi, Arianna B 1:05.23 201:04.521
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 17Moffitt, Maddie A 1:06.12 191:07.322
Heal Swim Club-PV 17Lin, Alice 1:09.11 181:09.913
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 17Beggiato, Eva M 1:09.64 171:10.064
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Finals ...   (Event 66  Girls 15 & Over 100 Yard Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

DC Wave Swim Team-PV 16Ruf, Eva N 1:09.89 161:13.235
The Fish-PV 15Wang, Alice L 1:10.15 151:11.286
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 16Ruf, Stella G 1:12.58 141:12.677
The Fish-PV 16Lin, Marissa 1:13.49 131:15.058
The Fish-PV 15Himmelsteib, Melissa E 1:15.49 121:14.969

 
Event 66  Girls 15 & Over 100 Yard Backstroke

15&O 14U1:04.99

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 15Biondi, Arianna B 1:04.52 q14U  1:05.401
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 17Moffitt, Maddie A 1:07.32 q  1:05.852
Heal Swim Club-PV 17Lin, Alice 1:09.91 q  1:10.085
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 17Beggiato, Eva M 1:10.06 q  1:08.926
The Fish-PV 15Wang, Alice L 1:11.28 q  1:10.958
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 16Ruf, Stella G 1:12.67  1:15.1911
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 16Ruf, Eva N 1:13.23  1:13.9412
The Fish-PV 15Himmelsteib, Melissa E 1:14.96  1:15.5515
The Fish-PV 16Lin, Marissa 1:15.05  1:15.0716
The Fish-PV 15Lin, Chloe S 1:16.26  1:15.7218

The Fish-PV 17Lin, Olivia S 1:16.88  1:14.5420
The Fish-PV 15Hosseini Soreshjani, Arnoosha 1:24.86  1:26.1222

DC Wave Swim Team-PV 15Bunn, Logan M 1:27.08  1:24.1824
The Fish-PV 19Andrews, Dagny E 1:43.93  1:43.8829

 
Event 67  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke

13-14 14U1:02.19

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Finals
The Fish-PV 13Price, August M 1:03.45 201:04.481
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 14Manolakos-Loewen, Maceo 1:05.62 191:04.992
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 14Dormitzer, Odin B 1:09.18 181:11.233
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 14Robertson, Sam D 1:09.20 171:10.594
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 13Nuzzo, Porter P 1:09.86 161:07.155
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 14Puller, Jake G 1:10.96 151:12.326
The Fish-PV 13Whittemore, Nathan A 1:13.09 141:14.837
Team Rally Aquatics-PV 13Li, Elvin 1:13.33 131:15.418
Suburban Aquatics-PV 13Ngo, Ben N 1:15.07 121:16.269

 
Event 67  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke

13-14 14U1:02.19

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
The Fish-PV 13Price, August M 1:04.48 q  1:02.271
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 14Manolakos-Loewen, Maceo 1:04.99 q  1:02.643
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 13Nuzzo, Porter P 1:07.15 q  1:09.316
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 14Robertson, Sam D 1:10.59 q  1:15.067
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 14Dormitzer, Odin B 1:11.23 q  1:09.168
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 14Puller, Jake G 1:12.32 q  1:15.619
The Fish-PV 13Whittemore, Nathan A 1:14.83  1:17.9411
Team Rally Aquatics-PV 13Li, Elvin 1:15.41  1:16.8212
Suburban Aquatics-PV 13Ngo, Ben N 1:16.26  1:15.1313
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 67  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

DC Wave Swim Team-PV 13Hillbruner, Paul M 1:16.80  1:18.6014

The Fish-PV 13Guo, Ethan 1:24.67  1:28.5217
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 13Emerine, Zac K 1:28.58  1:33.2718

Silver Spring YMCA Piranhas-PV 14Pasta, Krisol 1:28.83  1:42.5419
Team Rally Aquatics-PV 13Lu, Bendy 1:31.71  1:28.5920
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 13Kotian, Kanav S 1:33.20  1:37.2221

 
Event 67  Boys 15 & Over 100 Yard Backstroke

15&O 14U58.79

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Finals
Team Rally Aquatics-PV 15Kim, Beck 1:11.45 201:13.591

 
Event 67  Boys 15 & Over 100 Yard Backstroke

15&O 14U58.79

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 15Chase, Tarik R 1:04.84 q  1:00.532
The Fish-PV 15Lin, Elliot I 1:06.52 q  1:07.014
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 15Hirsh, Ethan W 1:06.88 q  1:04.315
Team Rally Aquatics-PV 15Kim, Beck 1:13.59 q  1:10.7310
The Fish-PV 15Koay, Ethan P 1:18.22  1:13.7615
Team Rally Aquatics-PV 15Chen, Benson L 1:22.25  1:31.5716

 
Event 70  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Butterfly

13-14 14U2:27.99

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

The Fish-PV 14Oconnell, Nomi 2:38.21 202:33.181
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 13Beggiato, Aria L 3:02.55 193:14.502

 
Event 70  Girls 15 & Over 200 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

The Fish-PV 16Xing, Chloe N 2:35.19 202:46.141
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 17Biondi, Emma C 2:35.74 192:35.772
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 16Patel, Sarisha C 2:38.36 182:36.243
The Fish-PV 15Liu, Diane 2:48.48 172:43.404
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 18Moore, Avari M 3:32.51 163:30.045

 
Event 71  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Butterfly

13-14 14U2:17.99

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

The Fish-PV 14Abel, Oly T 2:23.76 202:19.641
The Fish-PV 14Hill, Owen A DQ  2:22.59---

 
Event 71  Boys 15 & Over 200 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

The Fish-PV 15Steves, Michael A 2:13.37 202:12.251
The Fish-PV 15Winthrop, Nate J 2:24.13 192:29.672
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Event 72  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke

13-14 14U1:14.49

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Finals
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 13Carson, Cassidy A 1:19.32 201:19.671
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 14Hinderstein, Mila P 1:22.41 191:22.862
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 13Kerensky, Rachel J 1:25.21 181:26.943
The Fish-PV 13Wiley-Jimenez, Ari M 1:28.24 171:31.324
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 13Elias, Nafkot 1:28.76 161:31.645
The Fish-PV 13Zang, Mia M 1:31.84 151:35.946
Suburban Aquatics-PV 13Myszka, Annie E 1:32.74 141:33.647

 
Event 72  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke

13-14 14U1:14.49

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 13Carson, Cassidy A 1:19.67 q  1:20.913
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 14Hinderstein, Mila P 1:22.86 q  1:21.235
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 13Kerensky, Rachel J 1:26.94 q  1:25.097
The Fish-PV 13Wiley-Jimenez, Ari M 1:31.32 q  1:28.018
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 13Elias, Nafkot 1:31.64 q  1:31.419
Suburban Aquatics-PV 13Myszka, Annie E 1:33.64 q  1:35.3710
The Fish-PV 13Zang, Mia M 1:35.94  1:36.3411
The Fish-PV 13Yuan, Aimee S 1:36.38  1:35.5712
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 14Davis, Violet E 1:39.32  1:35.0913
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 14Nassar, Justice J 1:40.23  1:36.6914

Silver Spring YMCA Piranhas-PV 14Metalitz-Gupta, Jadzia 1:49.09  1:47.1815
 
Event 72  Girls 15 & Over 100 Yard Breaststroke

15&O 14U1:14.49

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Finals
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 15Hirsh, Rebecca A 1:16.66 201:17.701
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 16Patel, Sarisha C 1:20.08 191:26.192
The Fish-PV 15Falsone, Sofia E 1:20.35 181:22.743

 
Event 72  Girls 15 & Over 100 Yard Breaststroke

15&O 14U1:14.49

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 17Moffitt, Maddie A 1:17.57 q  1:22.921
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 15Hirsh, Rebecca A 1:17.70 q  1:18.432
The Fish-PV 15Falsone, Sofia E 1:22.74 q  1:21.894
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 16Patel, Sarisha C 1:26.19 q  1:23.426
The Fish-PV 19Andrews, Dagny E 1:52.57  1:54.7716

 
Event 73  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke

13-14 14U1:09.79

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Finals
The Fish-PV 13Kim, Christian Y 1:11.21 201:13.201
The Fish-PV 14Hill, Owen A 1:11.87 191:14.972
Silver Spring YMCA Piranhas-PV 14Blenkinsop, Wesley 1:13.10 181:15.993
The Fish-PV 13Whittemore, Nathan A 1:19.91 171:20.114
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Finals ...   (Event 73  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Team Rally Aquatics-PV 14Li, Justin 1:21.92 161:21.415
The Fish-PV 13Ma, Mario A 1:23.75 151:24.326

 
Event 73  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke

13-14 14U1:09.79

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
The Fish-PV 13Kim, Christian Y 1:13.20 q  1:13.861
The Fish-PV 14Hill, Owen A 1:14.97 q  1:14.183
Silver Spring YMCA Piranhas-PV 14Blenkinsop, Wesley 1:15.99 q  1:18.284
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 14Manolakos-Loewen, Maceo 1:18.39 q  1:18.547
The Fish-PV 13Whittemore, Nathan A 1:20.11 q  1:22.559
Team Rally Aquatics-PV 14Li, Justin 1:21.41 q  1:21.9410
The Fish-PV 13Ma, Mario A 1:24.32  1:23.1811
The Fish-PV 14Sheehan, Conor J 1:25.16  1:26.3712
Team Rally Aquatics-PV 13Li, Elvin 1:28.39  1:25.8113
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 14Dormitzer, Odin B 1:32.13  1:35.3314

DC Wave Swim Team-PV 13Hillbruner, Paul M 1:35.74  1:29.9416
The Fish-PV 13Guo, Ethan 1:35.96  1:35.7317

The Fish-PV 13Freedlander, Christian L 1:36.25  1:35.9118
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 13Kotian, Kanav S 1:41.71  1:41.8919
The Fish-PV 13Chong, Joshua N DQ  1:33.16---

 
Event 73  Boys 15 & Over 100 Yard Breaststroke

15&O 14U1:06.19

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Finals
Heal Swim Club-PV 15Kumar, Ro 1:13.27 201:13.981
The Fish-PV 15Koay, Ethan P 1:15.12 191:18.522
The Fish-PV 15Salazar, JT T 1:15.66 181:16.933

 
Event 73  Boys 15 & Over 100 Yard Breaststroke

15&O 14U1:06.19

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Heal Swim Club-PV 15Kumar, Ro 1:13.98 q  1:20.032
The Fish-PV 15Salazar, JT T 1:16.93 q  1:20.585
The Fish-PV 15Lin, Elliot I 1:17.23 q  1:16.256
The Fish-PV 15Koay, Ethan P 1:18.52 q  1:18.308
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 18Charles, Izrael D 1:33.03  1:33.8215

 
Event 76  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

13-14 14U26.39

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Finals
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 13Lipton, Leila S 26.69 2027.321
The Fish-PV 14Plath, Breanna M 27.93 1927.662
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 13Carson, Cassidy A 28.37 1828.823
The Fish-PV 14Crowley, Eliana M 28.55 1729.174
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 13Ince, Jo M 28.80 1629.185
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 14Hinderstein, Mila P 29.00 1529.376
The Fish-PV 13Wiley-Jimenez, Ari M 29.47 1429.657
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Finals ...   (Event 76  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

DC Wave Swim Team-PV 13Morse, Charlotte C 30.15 1330.488
The Fish-PV 13Zang, Mia M 30.29 1230.359

 
Event 76  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

13-14 14U26.39

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 13Lipton, Leila S 27.32 q  27.142
The Fish-PV 14Plath, Breanna M 27.66 q  29.114
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 13Carson, Cassidy A 28.82 q  28.6910
The Fish-PV 14Crowley, Eliana M 29.17  28.5411
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 13Ince, Jo M 29.18  29.7912
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 14Allender, Cora J 29.34  28.7514
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 14Hinderstein, Mila P 29.37  28.8715
The Fish-PV 13Wiley-Jimenez, Ari M 29.65  28.9418
The Fish-PV 13Zang, Mia M 30.35  30.1821
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 13Morse, Charlotte C 30.48  30.6323

DC Wave Swim Team-PV 14Strauss, Elli M 31.01  29.6924
Heal Swim Club-PV 13Davis, Sheyenne 31.51  32.9825

DC Wave Swim Team-PV 14Mustin, Cooper J 31.59  30.7126
Suburban Aquatics-PV 13Myszka, Annie E 31.84  31.3427
The Fish-PV 14Seedorff, LiLI E 33.25  34.8128
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 13Bender, Frankie E 35.39  34.1231
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 13Kennedy, Georgia G 37.57  37.3133
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 13Samuels, Paz N 37.86  35.6534

 
Event 76  Girls 15 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle

15&O 14U26.39

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Finals
Heal Swim Club-PV 17Lin, Alice 27.06 2027.611
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 15Biondi, Arianna B 27.45 1927.232
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 16Ruf, Stella G 27.71 1828.053
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 17Beggiato, Eva M 27.92 1728.084
The Fish-PV 15Liu, Diane 27.98 1628.105
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 15Hirsh, Rebecca A 28.16 1528.116
The Fish-PV 15Wang, Alice L 28.77 1429.197
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 16Ruf, Eva N 29.00 1329.428
The Fish-PV 16Lin, Marissa 29.20 1229.509
The Fish-PV 15Himmelsteib, Melissa E 30.13 1129.7810

 
Event 76  Girls 15 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle

15&O 14U26.39

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 15Biondi, Arianna B 27.23 q  26.951
Heal Swim Club-PV 17Lin, Alice 27.61 q  27.443
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 16Ruf, Stella G 28.05 q  27.785
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 17Beggiato, Eva M 28.08 q  27.196
The Fish-PV 15Liu, Diane 28.10 q  27.507
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 15Hirsh, Rebecca A 28.11 q  28.078
Unattached-PV 15Smugeresky, Emily J 28.45 q  27.939
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 76  Girls 15 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

The Fish-PV 15Wang, Alice L 29.19  28.9113
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 16Ruf, Eva N 29.42  28.7616
The Fish-PV 16Lin, Marissa 29.50  28.9617

The Fish-PV 15Himmelsteib, Melissa E 29.78  29.6219
The Fish-PV 15Lin, Chloe S 30.18  31.2620

The Fish-PV 17Lin, Olivia S 30.37  31.3922
Silver Spring YMCA Piranhas-PV 15Klauda, Mattea 33.82  34.4229
The Fish-PV 15Hosseini Soreshjani, Arnoosha 34.93  34.7230
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 15Bunn, Logan M 36.76  34.4432

 
Event 77  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

13-14 14U24.89

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Finals
The Fish-PV 14Sheehan, Conor J 25.28 2025.561
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 13Johnson, Jason G 25.38 1926.412
The Fish-PV 13Price, August M 25.98 1826.323
The Fish-PV 13Kim, Christian Y 26.24 1725.834
The Fish-PV 14Abel, Oly T 26.84 1627.485
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 14Randall, Max P 27.11 1527.746
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 14Puller, Jake G 27.34 1427.997
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 14Robertson, Sam D 27.37 1327.468
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 14Alexander, Xavier P 28.31 1227.589
Heal Swim Club-PV 14Gold, Emanuel 29.15 1129.1810
Suburban Aquatics-PV 13Ngo, Ben N 30.00 1029.9011
The Fish-PV 13Ma, Mario A 30.27 930.1812

 
Event 77  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

13-14 14U24.89

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
The Fish-PV 14Sheehan, Conor J 25.56 q  25.723
The Fish-PV 13Kim, Christian Y 25.83 q  25.094
The Fish-PV 13Price, August M 26.32 q  27.115
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 13Johnson, Jason G 26.41 q  25.266
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 14Robertson, Sam D 27.46 q  28.929
The Fish-PV 14Abel, Oly T 27.48 q  25.8410
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 14Alexander, Xavier P 27.58  29.0811
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 14Randall, Max P 27.74  27.3512
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 14Puller, Jake G 27.99  27.5115
Heal Swim Club-PV 14Gold, Emanuel 29.18  32.1318

Suburban Aquatics-PV 13Ngo, Ben N 29.90  30.0719
The Fish-PV 13Ma, Mario A 30.18  30.3920

Team Rally Aquatics-PV 13Lu, Bendy 31.77  32.1622
The Fish-PV 13Freedlander, Christian L 32.39  31.8023
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 14Kum, Joshua X 33.10  33.9824
Silver Spring YMCA Piranhas-PV 14Pasta, Krisol 33.53  39.8726
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 13Emerine, Zac K 33.99  36.5827
The Fish-PV 13Chong, Joshua N 34.16  33.6628
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Event 77  Boys 15 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle

15&O 14U24.89

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Finals
The Fish-PV 15Winthrop, Nate J 25.08 2025.231
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 15Hirsh, Ethan W 25.43 1925.392
The Fish-PV 15Steves, Michael A 25.89 1826.803
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 16Schwalen, Calder J 27.27 1727.094
Heal Swim Club-PV 15Kumar, Ro 27.88 1628.745
Team Rally Aquatics-PV 15Kim, Beck 28.41 1528.016
Exercise Netwk Swim & Aquatics-PV 15Rich, Matthew L 28.53 1427.927
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 18Charles, Izrael D 30.59 1330.718

 
Event 77  Boys 15 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle

15&O 14U24.89

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
The Fish-PV 15Winthrop, Nate J 25.23 q  25.161
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 15Hirsh, Ethan W 25.39 q  25.142
The Fish-PV 15Steves, Michael A 26.80 q  25.477
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 16Schwalen, Calder J 27.09 q  26.868
The Fish-PV 15Lin, Elliot I 27.74  27.9412
Exercise Netwk Swim & Aquatics-PV 15Rich, Matthew L 27.92  27.4414
Team Rally Aquatics-PV 15Kim, Beck 28.01  28.2516
Heal Swim Club-PV 15Kumar, Ro 28.74  27.2617
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 18Charles, Izrael D 30.71  28.3521
Team Rally Aquatics-PV 15Chen, Benson L 33.20  30.0925

 
Event 80  Girls 12 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    ADC Wave Swim Team-PV 1:58.57 401:59.771
1) Torres-Rivera, Natalia I 12 2) Paden, Penelope A 11 3) Stormberg, Monroe A 11 4) Anyabuike, Anuli N 12

    ASuburban Aquatics-PV 2:01.19 342:06.302
1) Burshtynskyy, Mariana 12 2) Hong, Lily 11 3) Jin, Joanna Y 12 4) Solorzano Ruano, Angie J 11

    AThe Fish-PV 2:02.19 321:59.383
1) Yoo, Delaney Z 12 2) Falsone, Isabella A 11 3) Nolten, Yasmina N 12 4) Shepard, Harper J 12

    BDC Wave Swim Team-PV 2:07.72 302:06.184
1) Carballo-Naranjo, Reina D 12 2) Blasini, Ariana 12 3) Chiovenda, Aurelia G 11 4) Whittington, Evangeline J 12

    BSuburban Aquatics-PV 2:23.29 282:22.925
1) Adedapo, Erin L 10 2) Ngo, April K 8 3) Lei, Catherine 9 4) Gilbert, Arden L 10

    ASilver Spring YMCA Piranhas-PV 2:38.04 262:36.056
1) Shern, Elliott 11 2) Majerik, Evelia 12 3) Black, Natalie 11 4) Klauda, Lucia 12

    AExercise Netwk Swim & Aquatics-PV 2:42.04 24NT7
1) Vasquez, Ella V 10 2) Harper, Harmony R 12 3) Nobleman, SunHi K 10 4) Harper, Lily P 12

 
Event 81  Boys 12 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    ADC Wave Swim Team-PV 1:55.29 401:59.701
1) Winter, Simon J 12 2) Nauvel, Thomas J 12 3) Lee, TZ E 12 4) Knox, Jack K 11

    AThe Fish-PV 2:04.93 342:07.942
1) Jahshan, Xander K 12 2) Hylton, Bryson D 12 3) Nolten, Marcus S 11 4) Landsman, Caleb A 12

    BDC Wave Swim Team-PV 2:06.23 322:09.433
1) Villagra, Stefan G 11 2) Wright, Harry J 12 3) Walton, Lincoln R 12 4) Nuzzo, Logan P 11
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Event 82  Girls 10 & Under 200 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

The Fish-PV  9Erwin, Caroline N 3:01.09 203:20.371
The Fish-PV  9Falsone, Alessandra M 3:06.91 193:10.412

 
Event 82  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

DC Wave Swim Team-PV 12Torres-Rivera, Natalia I 2:34.56 202:37.801
The Fish-PV 12Shepard, Harper J 2:50.79 192:54.602
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 11Chiovenda, Aurelia G 2:53.24 182:55.483
The Fish-PV 12Schmitz, Clara A 2:55.20 172:57.514
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 12Anyabuike, Anuli N 3:00.83 163:02.125
Suburban Aquatics-PV 12Ocampos, Wren A 3:05.31 153:01.216
The Fish-PV 12Nolten, Yasmina N 3:06.35 142:59.097

 
Event 83  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

DC Wave Swim Team-PV 12Nauvel, Thomas J 2:46.19 203:02.731
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 11Villagra, Stefan G 2:52.20 192:54.932
The Fish-PV 11Nolten, Marcus S 2:53.04 182:48.033
The Fish-PV 12Landsman, Caleb A 3:07.61 173:05.184
The Fish-PV 12Weber, Danny N 3:12.60 163:17.675

 
Event 84  Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard IM

14U1:22.09

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Finals
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 10Mahler, Lila - 1:18.03 14U 201:19.511
The Fish-PV 10Lam, Elise E 1:20.81 14U 191:21.642
The Fish-PV  9Falsone, Alessandra M 1:30.54 181:28.763
The Fish-PV 10Yamada, Phoebe I 1:31.89 171:30.064
Suburban Aquatics-PV  9Lei, Catherine 1:32.16 161:32.795
Suburban Aquatics-PV  8Ngo, April K 1:33.33 151:30.696
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 10Kennedy, Alex V 1:37.88 141:39.777
The Fish-PV 10Li-Fang, Allele M 1:37.89 131:39.938
Suburban Aquatics-PV  8Stepp, Alice E 1:40.54 121:38.319
Suburban Aquatics-PV 10Gilbert, Arden L DQ  1:24.29---

 
Event 84  Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard IM

14U1:22.09

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 10Mahler, Lila - 1:19.51 q14U  1:24.101
The Fish-PV 10Lam, Elise E 1:21.64 q14U  1:23.202
Suburban Aquatics-PV 10Gilbert, Arden L 1:24.29 q  1:24.243
The Fish-PV  9Falsone, Alessandra M 1:28.76 q  1:25.984
The Fish-PV 10Yamada, Phoebe I 1:30.06 q  1:29.855
Suburban Aquatics-PV  8Ngo, April K 1:30.69 q  1:34.856
Silver Spring YMCA Piranhas-PV 10Bartles, Andy 1:31.73 q  1:34.987
Suburban Aquatics-PV  9Lei, Catherine 1:32.79 q  1:32.038
Suburban Aquatics-PV  8Stepp, Alice E 1:38.31 q  1:38.709
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 10Kennedy, Alex V 1:39.77 q  1:44.7810

The Fish-PV 10Li-Fang, Allele M 1:39.93  1:36.8411
The Fish-PV 10Wolf-Barnett, Sophia L 1:40.24  1:36.0012
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 84  Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard IM)
AgeName Team  

The Fish-PV 10Anstrom, Charlotte R 1:45.06  1:50.2613
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 10Lira, Lillian L 1:54.42  2:03.3714
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 10Gabriel, Sofia 1:57.12  2:00.5615
Exercise Netwk Swim & Aquatics-PV  8Vasquez, Claire M 2:31.30  2:55.6016
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 10Knox, Elena K DQ  1:47.95---

 
Event 85  Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard IM

14U1:21.79

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Finals
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 10Reynolds, Joseph Y 1:25.18 201:28.561
The Fish-PV 10Ma, Max A 1:31.55 191:31.502
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 10Allender, August J 1:35.32 181:39.303
The Fish-PV 10King, Ethan R 1:38.64 171:36.124
The Fish-PV 10Hosseini Soreshjani, Alborz 1:43.39 161:40.865
Suburban Aquatics-PV  7Solorzano Ruano, Raul A 1:54.97 151:46.286
Heal Swim Club-PV  7Rosinbum, Aydin DQ  1:50.18---

 
Event 85  Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard IM

14U1:21.79

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 10Reynolds, Joseph Y 1:28.56 q  1:28.751
The Fish-PV 10Ma, Max A 1:31.50 q  1:37.392
The Fish-PV 10King, Ethan R 1:36.12 q  1:36.573
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 10Allender, August J 1:39.30 q  1:40.384
The Fish-PV 10Hosseini Soreshjani, Alborz 1:40.86 q  1:48.845
Suburban Aquatics-PV  7Solorzano Ruano, Raul A 1:46.28 q  1:58.456
Heal Swim Club-PV  7Rosinbum, Aydin 1:50.18 q  2:07.607
Silver Spring YMCA Piranhas-PV  7Pajouhi, Rohaum DQ  2:20.94---
Silver Spring YMCA Piranhas-PV  9Wise, Kyler DQ  1:49.05---

 
Event 86  Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM

14U1:11.19

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Finals
Suburban Aquatics-PV 11Solorzano Ruano, Angie J 1:11.71 201:12.391
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 12Torres-Rivera, Natalia I 1:12.85 191:14.802
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 11Mabrouki, Ava Y 1:16.12 181:15.693
Suburban Aquatics-PV 11Hong, Lily 1:18.09 171:17.854
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 12Blasini, Ariana 1:18.39 161:17.635
The Fish-PV 11Zhao, Ellie 1:18.50 151:17.476
The Fish-PV 12Baghai, Nila 1:19.29 141:19.367
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 11Paden, Penelope A 1:21.87 131:21.378
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 12Whittington, Evangeline J 1:22.06 121:20.869
The Fish-PV 11Hong, Ayin Y 1:25.68 111:29.2910
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 11Novik-Welch, Avery N 1:27.46 101:29.6811
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 12Carballo-Naranjo, Reina D 1:28.75 91:28.9712
The Fish-PV 12Yang, Esme K 1:28.78 81:27.5313
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 12Belay, Faith G 1:30.22 71:31.8714
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 11Johnson, Janelle G 1:31.30 61:33.2115
Exercise Netwk Swim & Aquatics-PV 12Harper, Lily P 1:31.81 51:33.3216
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Finals ...   (Event 86  Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM)
AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

DC Wave Swim Team-PV 11Kennedy, Ella J 1:32.11 41:31.7717
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 11Fertakis-Perkins, Norma 1:32.57 31:34.8618
Heal Swim Club-PV 12Kumar, Ani 1:34.24 21:34.1919

 
Event 86  Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM

14U1:11.19

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Suburban Aquatics-PV 11Solorzano Ruano, Angie J 1:12.39 q  1:12.031
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 12Torres-Rivera, Natalia I 1:14.80 q  1:12.372
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 11Mabrouki, Ava Y 1:15.69 q  1:16.253
The Fish-PV 11Zhao, Ellie 1:17.47 q  1:18.644
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 12Blasini, Ariana 1:17.63 q  1:19.195
Suburban Aquatics-PV 11Hong, Lily 1:17.85 q  1:20.446
The Fish-PV 12Baghai, Nila 1:19.36 q  1:18.907
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 12Whittington, Evangeline J 1:20.86 q  1:20.898
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 11Paden, Penelope A 1:21.37 q  1:20.789
The Fish-PV 12Yang, Esme K 1:27.53 q  1:30.9210

DC Wave Swim Team-PV 12Carballo-Naranjo, Reina D 1:28.97 q  1:35.9611
The Fish-PV 11Hong, Ayin Y 1:29.29 q  1:27.7812
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 11Novik-Welch, Avery N 1:29.68 q  1:32.5913
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 11Kennedy, Ella J 1:31.77 q  1:37.2514
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 12Belay, Faith G 1:31.87 q  1:29.5115
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 11Johnson, Janelle G 1:33.21 q  1:38.4516
Silver Spring YMCA Piranhas-PV 11Shern, Elliott 1:33.24 q  1:39.6017
Exercise Netwk Swim & Aquatics-PV 12Harper, Lily P 1:33.32 q  2:02.4118
Heal Swim Club-PV 12Kumar, Ani 1:34.19 q  1:36.4619
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 11Fertakis-Perkins, Norma 1:34.86 q  1:41.9920

The Fish-PV 12Mohtashamian, Anya K 1:39.62  1:40.8421
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 12Black, June R 1:40.43  1:48.6622

DC Wave Swim Team-PV 12Burke-Chinarro, Isabel 1:44.59  1:48.2423
Silver Spring YMCA Piranhas-PV 12Majerik, Evelia 1:45.44  1:48.0524
The Fish-PV 11Arze-Habal, Millie 1:47.01  1:48.4425
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 11Mola Ortiz, Cleo E 1:56.39  2:03.7226
Silver Spring YMCA Piranhas-PV 12Mitchell, Julia 1:59.02  2:06.5827

 
Event 87  Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM

14U1:11.29

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Finals
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 12Maness-Blakney, Mikhi P 1:11.72 201:12.751
The Fish-PV 12Huey, Carter M 1:12.02 191:13.152
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 11Knox, Jack K 1:18.53 181:14.343
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 12Walton, Lincoln R 1:20.67 171:21.514
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 11Nuzzo, Logan P 1:22.05 161:22.195
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 12Lee, TZ E 1:22.43 151:22.096
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 12Bory, George M 1:26.02 141:21.517
The Fish-PV 12Jahshan, Xander K 1:32.17 131:26.288
The Fish-PV 11Powers, Sam J 1:35.12 121:34.489
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Event 87  Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM

14U1:11.29

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 12Maness-Blakney, Mikhi P 1:12.75 q  1:14.891
The Fish-PV 12Huey, Carter M 1:13.15 q  1:16.242
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 11Knox, Jack K 1:14.34 q  1:15.683
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 12Bory, George M 1:21.51 q  1:27.12*4
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 12Walton, Lincoln R 1:21.51 q  1:22.51*4
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 12Lee, TZ E 1:22.09 q  1:23.846
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 11Nuzzo, Logan P 1:22.19 q  1:23.077
The Fish-PV 12Jahshan, Xander K 1:26.28 q  1:24.728
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 11Hopson, Ari P 1:32.41 q  1:30.919
The Fish-PV 11Powers, Sam J 1:34.48 q  1:35.3410

DC Wave Swim Team-PV 11Johnston, Alex G 1:35.41  1:40.0511
Heal Swim Club-PV 12Dunn, James 1:38.06  1:39.1112

The Fish-PV 11Goodman, Alex A 1:43.00  1:41.6913
The Fish-PV 11Pick, Aaron G 1:54.06  1:52.7914

 
Event 88  Girls 10 & Under 200 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

The Fish-PV 10Lam, Elise E 3:23.37 203:58.921
The Fish-PV  9Erwin, Caroline N 3:37.20 193:30.032

 
Event 88  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

The Fish-PV 11Erwin, Amelia L 2:48.98 202:58.291
Suburban Aquatics-PV 12Jin, Joanna Y 2:50.66 192:55.102
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 12Allender, Mabel A 2:53.05 183:03.323
The Fish-PV 12Pizzamiglio, Tess E 3:00.43 172:58.994
The Fish-PV 12Baghai, Nila 3:02.37 163:00.505
The Fish-PV 12Zheng, Charlotte X 3:14.24 153:22.026
The Fish-PV 12Yoo, Delaney Z 3:15.24 143:28.937
Suburban Aquatics-PV 12Burshtynskyy, Mariana 3:17.18 133:32.098
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 12Whittington, Evangeline J 3:21.64 123:26.099
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 12Belay, Faith G 3:22.67 113:32.7210
The Fish-PV 12Mishra, Reyna 3:26.62 103:37.4711

 
Event 89  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Suburban Aquatics-PV 12Stepp, Ethan B 3:01.22 203:05.501
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 12Lee, TZ E 3:15.47 193:17.702
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 12Wright, Harry J 3:20.63 183:26.463

 
Event 90  Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke

14U37.99

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Finals
The Fish-PV  9Falsone, Alessandra M 38.53 2039.111
The Fish-PV  8Pelaez, Riley K 39.32 1939.862
Suburban Aquatics-PV 10Gilbert, Arden L 40.20 1839.633
The Fish-PV 10Vera, Jubilee K 40.23 1739.404
Suburban Aquatics-PV  8Ngo, April K 40.72 1640.825
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Finals ...   (Event 90  Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Silver Spring YMCA Piranhas-PV  9Stidham, Cecilia 41.09 1541.116
The Fish-PV 10Yamada, Phoebe I 41.10 1440.777
Silver Spring YMCA Piranhas-PV 10Bartles, Andy 41.62 1341.848
The Fish-PV 10Anstrom, Charlotte R 42.98 1243.519
The Fish-PV 10Herbert, Lydia V 44.67 1143.3310

 
Event 90  Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke

14U37.99

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 10Mahler, Lila - 38.63 q  39.731
The Fish-PV  9Falsone, Alessandra M 39.11 q  39.582
The Fish-PV 10Vera, Jubilee K 39.40 q  42.413
Suburban Aquatics-PV 10Gilbert, Arden L 39.63 q  38.634
The Fish-PV  8Pelaez, Riley K 39.86 q  40.445
The Fish-PV 10Yamada, Phoebe I 40.77 q  41.236
Suburban Aquatics-PV  8Ngo, April K 40.82 q  40.817
Silver Spring YMCA Piranhas-PV  9Stidham, Cecilia 41.11 q  42.238
Silver Spring YMCA Piranhas-PV 10Bartles, Andy 41.84 q  39.559
The Fish-PV 10Herbert, Lydia V 43.33 q  43.1610

The Fish-PV 10Anstrom, Charlotte R 43.51  44.3611
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 10Knox, Elena K 44.56  45.2412

Suburban Aquatics-PV  8Ocampos, Clementine H 44.90  42.4513
The Fish-PV 10Li-Fang, Allele M 45.36  45.1014
Silver Spring YMCA Piranhas-PV 10Mitchell, Natalie 45.39  48.3015
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 10Knox, Dorothea M 45.71  46.7816
Heal Swim Club-PV 10Price, Morgan 45.79  45.2417
Exercise Netwk Swim & Aquatics-PV 10Nobleman, SunHi K 46.54  48.4818
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 10Kennedy, Alex V 46.55  46.9419
Suburban Aquatics-PV  8Stepp, Alice E 47.38  46.2220
Heal Swim Club-PV 10Saunders, Devynn 47.95  51.5621
The Fish-PV 10Wei, LeeAnn C 48.40  45.9722
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 10Lira, Lillian L 49.15  49.1823
Suburban Aquatics-PV 10Adedapo, Erin L 52.16  54.3124
Silver Spring YMCA Piranhas-PV  9Nurova, Luciana 54.24  50.4225
Heal Swim Club-PV 10Sargent, Addie 55.64  59.3326
Heal Swim Club-PV  8Sargent, Coretta 55.80  49.7927
Exercise Netwk Swim & Aquatics-PV 10Vasquez, Ella V 59.08  1:05.1028
Silver Spring YMCA Piranhas-PV  8Woodson, Annika 1:00.59  56.2229
Suburban Aquatics-PV  7Sarezky, Claire R 1:00.60  1:09.6130
DC Wave Swim Team-PV  8Burke-Chinarro, Carmen C 1:02.93  1:05.7131
Suburban Aquatics-PV  7Gilbert, Maeve C 1:03.29  1:03.6332
Heal Swim Club-PV  9Kumar, Radhi 1:04.32  1:03.2133

 
Event 91  Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke

14U37.99

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Finals
Silver Spring YMCA Piranhas-PV  9Wise, Kyler 41.92 2041.161
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 10Reynolds, Joseph Y 42.53 1942.062
Suburban Aquatics-PV 10Baran, Anthony T 43.06 1842.563
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Finals ...   (Event 91  Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

The Fish-PV 10Ma, Max A 43.79 1744.814
The Fish-PV  9Jahshan, Oliver E 43.93 1641.595
The Fish-PV 10King, Ethan R 44.50 1543.276
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 10Sahoo, Atharv 46.43 1446.017
The Fish-PV 10Wang, Nicholas L 47.59 1345.748
DC Wave Swim Team-PV  9Whittington, Solomon J 48.49 1248.929
The Fish-PV 10Hosseini Soreshjani, Alborz 49.02 1147.0610

 
Event 91  Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke

14U37.99

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Silver Spring YMCA Piranhas-PV  9Wise, Kyler 41.16 q  49.681
The Fish-PV  9Jahshan, Oliver E 41.59 q  41.872
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 10Reynolds, Joseph Y 42.06 q  41.283
Suburban Aquatics-PV 10Baran, Anthony T 42.56 q  46.484
The Fish-PV 10King, Ethan R 43.27 q  43.525
The Fish-PV 10Ma, Max A 44.81 q  46.596
The Fish-PV 10Wang, Nicholas L 45.74 q  48.547
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 10Sahoo, Atharv 46.01 q  47.638
The Fish-PV 10Hosseini Soreshjani, Alborz 47.06 q  47.869
DC Wave Swim Team-PV  9Whittington, Solomon J 48.92 q  47.5210

Silver Spring YMCA Piranhas-PV  8Ard, Andrew 49.44  52.1611
Heal Swim Club-PV  7Rosinbum, Aydin 50.75  56.6312

Suburban Aquatics-PV  7Solorzano Ruano, Raul A 51.72  50.5013
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 10Allender, August J 53.85  51.9614
Silver Spring YMCA Piranhas-PV  9Barry, Noah 55.72  55.5515
Heal Swim Club-PV 10Leibfarth, Xan 58.14  54.9416
Exercise Netwk Swim & Aquatics-PV  6Montgomery, Harrison D 1:01.34  59.5817
Silver Spring YMCA Piranhas-PV  7Pajouhi, Rohaum 1:03.45  1:07.3518
Heal Swim Club-PV 10Saunders, Dino 1:04.78  1:06.9619

 
Event 92  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

14U32.89

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Finals
The Fish-PV 12Negrelli, Ana V 32.56 14U 2032.711
Suburban Aquatics-PV 11Solorzano Ruano, Angie J 33.62 1933.962
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 11Paden, Penelope A 33.76 1834.123
Suburban Aquatics-PV 12Jin, Joanna Y 34.56 1735.164
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 11Mabrouki, Ava Y 34.93 1636.595
Suburban Aquatics-PV 11Hong, Lily 35.33 1534.676
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 11Stormberg, Monroe A 35.53 1434.647
The Fish-PV 11Falsone, Isabella A 35.57 1335.698
The Fish-PV 11Zhao, Ellie 35.82 1235.579
The Fish-PV 12Schmitz, Clara A 35.89 1135.7610
The Fish-PV 12Shepard, Harper J 37.24 1037.7611
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 11Dougherty, Adi L 38.17 938.0112
The Fish-PV 11Goyal, Sarina M 39.66 840.3213
The Fish-PV 12Zheng, Charlotte X 39.73 740.4614
The Fish-PV 11Hong, Ayin Y 39.87 640.8115
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Finals ...   (Event 92  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

DC Wave Swim Team-PV 12Anyabuike, Anuli N 40.06 539.5516
Suburban Aquatics-PV 12Ocampos, Wren A 40.61 440.5217
The Fish-PV 12Mishra, Reyna 41.57 341.1918
Silver Spring YMCA Piranhas-PV 12Klauda, Lucia 41.86 241.4219
The Fish-PV 11Dougherty, Sadie E 43.23 141.3720

 
Event 92  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

14U32.89

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
The Fish-PV 12Negrelli, Ana V 32.71 q14U  33.001
Suburban Aquatics-PV 11Solorzano Ruano, Angie J 33.96 q  33.722
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 11Paden, Penelope A 34.12 q  33.583
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 11Stormberg, Monroe A 34.64 q  34.794
Suburban Aquatics-PV 11Hong, Lily 34.67 q  36.005
Suburban Aquatics-PV 12Jin, Joanna Y 35.16 q  NT6
The Fish-PV 11Zhao, Ellie 35.57 q  35.587
The Fish-PV 11Falsone, Isabella A 35.69 q  35.828
The Fish-PV 12Schmitz, Clara A 35.76 q  36.399
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 11Mabrouki, Ava Y 36.59 q  35.2710

The Fish-PV 12Shepard, Harper J 37.76 q  36.9411
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 11Dougherty, Adi L 38.01 q  38.7712
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 12Anyabuike, Anuli N 39.55 q  40.5213
The Fish-PV 11Goyal, Sarina M 40.32 q  40.0714
The Fish-PV 12Zheng, Charlotte X 40.46 q  40.8615
Suburban Aquatics-PV 12Ocampos, Wren A 40.52 q  38.9716
The Fish-PV 11Hong, Ayin Y 40.81 q  40.3017
The Fish-PV 12Mishra, Reyna 41.19 q  42.5918
The Fish-PV 11Dougherty, Sadie E 41.37 q  45.0719
Silver Spring YMCA Piranhas-PV 12Klauda, Lucia 41.42 q  41.4420

Silver Spring YMCA Piranhas-PV 11Shern, Elliott 41.48  43.6321
The Fish-PV 11Bockman, Abby N 41.75  42.25*22
Heal Swim Club-PV 12Kumar, Ani 41.75  41.26*22

Swim-Off Required

The Fish-PV 12Ning, Maya 42.67  41.6424
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 12Carballo-Naranjo, Reina D 42.90  44.3725
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 11Johnson, Janelle G 43.27  42.7826
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 11Kennedy, Ella J 43.51  43.2227
The Fish-PV 12Mohtashamian, Anya K 43.63  43.6728
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 12Black, June R 43.72  47.7729
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 11Enck, Bea A 43.85  45.2530
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 11Fertakis-Perkins, Norma 45.79  45.0031
Silver Spring YMCA Piranhas-PV 11Kayastha, Jazmine 46.88  51.1832
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 12Burke-Chinarro, Isabel 47.06  46.1933
The Fish-PV 11Arze-Habal, Millie 47.88  47.7834
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 11Monninger, Tessa A 50.78  53.9135
Silver Spring YMCA Piranhas-PV 12Mitchell, Julia 51.42  52.1636
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 11Mola Ortiz, Cleo E 56.97  54.1837
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 11Amanuel, Naomi T DQ  1:04.70---
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Event 93  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

14U33.09

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Finals
The Fish-PV 12Hylton, Bryson D 33.23 2033.101
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 12Maness-Blakney, Mikhi P 33.85 1934.822
Suburban Aquatics-PV 12Stepp, Ethan B 34.72 1835.713
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 12Winter, Simon J 34.87 1734.914
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 12Nauvel, Thomas J 35.38 1635.835
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 11Villagra, Stefan G 35.98 1536.186
The Fish-PV 11Nolten, Marcus S 38.70 1437.617
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 12Bory, George M 38.97 1338.108
The Fish-PV 11Ayvazian, David C 41.02 1240.879
The Fish-PV 12Jahshan, Xander K 41.25 1141.7710
The Fish-PV 12Landsman, Caleb A 41.58 1039.9911
Heal Swim Club-PV 12Dunn, James 41.76 943.9512
The Fish-PV 11Powers, Sam J 44.42 844.0113
The Fish-PV 11Goodman, Alex A 46.24 744.5314
The Fish-PV 11Pick, Aaron G 49.93 650.6515

 
Event 93  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

14U33.09

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
The Fish-PV 12Hylton, Bryson D 33.10 q  34.191
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 12Maness-Blakney, Mikhi P 34.82 q  34.692
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 12Winter, Simon J 34.91 q  35.243
Suburban Aquatics-PV 12Stepp, Ethan B 35.71 q  36.264
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 12Nauvel, Thomas J 35.83 q  37.865
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 11Villagra, Stefan G 36.18 q  38.046
The Fish-PV 11Nolten, Marcus S 37.61 q  36.917
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 12Bory, George M 38.10 q  38.148
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 11Nuzzo, Logan P 39.98 q  40.649
The Fish-PV 12Landsman, Caleb A 39.99 q  40.5210

The Fish-PV 11Ayvazian, David C 40.87 q  39.5911
The Fish-PV 12Jahshan, Xander K 41.77 q  39.7712
The Fish-PV 12Weber, Danny N 43.48 q  40.0713
Heal Swim Club-PV 12Dunn, James 43.95 q  44.9614
The Fish-PV 11Powers, Sam J 44.01 q  45.3515
The Fish-PV 11Goodman, Alex A 44.53 q  46.4916
The Fish-PV 11Pick, Aaron G 50.65 q  51.2817
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 11Wilson, Maxum A 51.33 q  51.6818

 
Event 94  Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard Butterfly

10&U 14U1:30.99

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Finals
Suburban Aquatics-PV  9Lei, Catherine 1:38.00 201:40.591
The Fish-PV 10Herbert, Lydia V 1:39.08 191:39.662
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Event 94  Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard Butterfly

10&U 14U1:30.99

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
The Fish-PV 10Herbert, Lydia V 1:39.66 q  1:40.029
Suburban Aquatics-PV  9Lei, Catherine 1:40.59 q  1:35.0910
The Fish-PV  8Forde, Nora E 1:46.85  1:50.5013

 
Event 94  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Butterfly

11-12 14U1:11.99

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Finals
The Fish-PV 11Falsone, Isabella A 1:12.83 201:14.201
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 12Blasini, Ariana 1:16.45 191:18.092
The Fish-PV 11Zhao, Ellie 1:19.47 181:21.203
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 11Chiovenda, Aurelia G 1:21.70 171:20.034
The Fish-PV 12Yoo, Delaney Z 1:24.48 161:24.765
The Fish-PV 12Nolten, Yasmina N 1:24.74 151:25.396
The Fish-PV 12Shepard, Harper J 1:33.58 141:32.087
Suburban Aquatics-PV 12Ocampos, Wren A 1:38.70 131:35.458

 
Event 94  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Butterfly

11-12 14U1:11.99

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
The Fish-PV 11Falsone, Isabella A 1:14.20 q  1:14.351
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 12Blasini, Ariana 1:18.09 q  1:19.612
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 11Chiovenda, Aurelia G 1:20.03 q  1:25.073
The Fish-PV 11Zhao, Ellie 1:21.20 q  1:19.034
The Fish-PV 12Yoo, Delaney Z 1:24.76 q  1:22.715
The Fish-PV 12Nolten, Yasmina N 1:25.39 q  1:28.926
The Fish-PV 12Shepard, Harper J 1:32.08 q  1:29.047
Suburban Aquatics-PV 12Ocampos, Wren A 1:35.45 q  1:34.898
The Fish-PV 11Bockman, Abby N 1:41.77  1:38.2711
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 12Gilliland, Mary L 1:42.11  2:01.2612

DC Wave Swim Team-PV 11Enck, Bea A 1:48.72  1:58.9814
 
Event 95  Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard Butterfly

10&U 14U1:30.99

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

DC Wave Swim Team-PV 10Reynolds, Joseph Y 1:36.95 201:39.491
 
Event 95  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Butterfly

11-12 14U1:12.29

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

The Fish-PV 12Huey, Carter M 1:15.94 201:14.471
The Fish-PV 12Hylton, Bryson D 1:17.67 191:16.102
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 11Knox, Jack K 1:22.32 181:27.953

 
Event 98  Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke

14U43.59

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Finals
The Fish-PV  9Erwin, Caroline N 43.73 2045.891
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Finals ...   (Event 98  Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Suburban Aquatics-PV 10Gilbert, Arden L 44.94 1945.862
The Fish-PV 10Vera, Jubilee K 47.34 1846.733
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 10Kennedy, Alex V 48.79 1751.074
Suburban Aquatics-PV  9Lei, Catherine 49.96 1649.075
The Fish-PV  8Pelaez, Riley K 50.32 1550.876
Exercise Netwk Swim & Aquatics-PV 10Nobleman, SunHi K 52.18 1454.117
The Fish-PV 10Wolf-Barnett, Sophia L 53.85 1353.638
Silver Spring YMCA Piranhas-PV  9Stidham, Cecilia 53.93 1253.299
Suburban Aquatics-PV  8Stepp, Alice E 54.19 1153.2110

 
Event 98  Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke

14U43.59

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Suburban Aquatics-PV 10Gilbert, Arden L 45.86 q  45.751
The Fish-PV  9Erwin, Caroline N 45.89 q  45.552
The Fish-PV 10Vera, Jubilee K 46.73 q  49.973
Suburban Aquatics-PV  9Lei, Catherine 49.07 q  46.344
The Fish-PV  8Forde, Nora E 50.81 q  58.465
The Fish-PV  8Pelaez, Riley K 50.87 q  53.076
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 10Kennedy, Alex V 51.07 q  55.397
Suburban Aquatics-PV  8Stepp, Alice E 53.21 q  52.858
Silver Spring YMCA Piranhas-PV  9Stidham, Cecilia 53.29 q  52.639
The Fish-PV 10Wolf-Barnett, Sophia L 53.63 q  55.2010

Exercise Netwk Swim & Aquatics-PV 10Nobleman, SunHi K 54.11  55.3111
Suburban Aquatics-PV  8Ocampos, Clementine H 54.67  56.1212

The Fish-PV 10Wei, LeeAnn C 55.68  56.0213
Heal Swim Club-PV  8Sargent, Coretta 55.95  55.6414
Heal Swim Club-PV 10Price, Morgan 57.02  59.9615
Silver Spring YMCA Piranhas-PV 10Mitchell, Natalie 57.67  57.1116
Heal Swim Club-PV 10Saunders, Devynn 57.79  1:02.7817
Heal Swim Club-PV 10Sargent, Addie 58.61  51.2518
Silver Spring YMCA Piranhas-PV  9Nurova, Luciana 1:04.64  1:04.8719
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 10Lira, Lillian L 1:06.07  1:00.9320
Silver Spring YMCA Piranhas-PV  7Waga, Ella 1:08.52  1:29.3621
Heal Swim Club-PV  9Kumar, Radhi 1:09.72  1:08.7122
Suburban Aquatics-PV  7Sarezky, Claire R 1:10.04  1:15.8023
Exercise Netwk Swim & Aquatics-PV 10Vasquez, Ella V 1:10.22  1:31.4424
Suburban Aquatics-PV  7Gilbert, Maeve C 1:12.08  1:10.0125
Exercise Netwk Swim & Aquatics-PV  8Vasquez, Claire M 1:12.39  1:11.5226
DC Wave Swim Team-PV  8Burke-Chinarro, Carmen C 1:22.16  1:19.9127
Silver Spring YMCA Piranhas-PV  8Woodson, Annika DQ  1:25.09---

 
Event 99  Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke

14U43.59

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Finals
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 10Allender, August J 43.69 2045.671
Suburban Aquatics-PV 10Baran, Anthony T 44.05 1946.302
The Fish-PV 10Ma, Max A 46.97 1847.773
The Fish-PV 10Hosseini Soreshjani, Alborz 47.54 1747.774
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Finals ...   (Event 99  Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

The Fish-PV  9Jahshan, Oliver E 49.22 1648.145
The Fish-PV 10Wang, Nicholas L 52.19 1551.136
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 10Sahoo, Atharv 52.64 1454.217
Silver Spring YMCA Piranhas-PV  9Wise, Kyler 56.51 1356.058
Team Rally Aquatics-PV  8Kim, Ryan J 1:01.18 1258.719
DC Wave Swim Team-PV  9Whittington, Solomon J 1:04.54 111:05.2810

 
Event 99  Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke

14U43.59

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 10Allender, August J 45.67 q  48.411
Suburban Aquatics-PV 10Baran, Anthony T 46.30 q  50.392
The Fish-PV 10Hosseini Soreshjani, Alborz 47.77 q  50.72*3
The Fish-PV 10Ma, Max A 47.77 q  49.47*3
The Fish-PV  9Jahshan, Oliver E 48.14 q  47.005
The Fish-PV 10Wang, Nicholas L 51.13 q  53.866
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 10Sahoo, Atharv 54.21 q  1:00.297
Silver Spring YMCA Piranhas-PV  9Wise, Kyler 56.05 q  59.038
Team Rally Aquatics-PV  8Kim, Ryan J 58.71 q  1:05.369
DC Wave Swim Team-PV  9Whittington, Solomon J 1:05.28 q  1:04.8410

Heal Swim Club-PV 10Saunders, Dino 1:12.83  1:04.9511
Silver Spring YMCA Piranhas-PV  7Pajouhi, Rohaum 1:16.81  1:18.8912

Heal Swim Club-PV 10Leibfarth, Xan DQ  1:05.40---
Silver Spring YMCA Piranhas-PV  9Barry, Noah DQ  1:20.31---
Silver Spring YMCA Piranhas-PV  8Ard, Andrew DQ  1:14.98---
Heal Swim Club-PV  7Rosinbum, Aydin DQ  1:02.86---
Silver Spring YMCA Piranhas-PV 10Boyett-Roa, Jayden DQ  54.05---

 
Event 100  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

14U37.29

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Finals
Suburban Aquatics-PV 12Jin, Joanna Y 37.24 14U 2037.741
The Fish-PV 11Erwin, Amelia L 37.27 14U 1938.072
The Fish-PV 12Negrelli, Ana V 38.71 1839.053
The Fish-PV 12Pizzamiglio, Tess E 39.56 1739.104
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 12Blasini, Ariana 41.83 1641.505
Suburban Aquatics-PV 12Burshtynskyy, Mariana 42.02 1541.686
The Fish-PV 12Ning, Maya 42.29 1443.497
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 12Whittington, Evangeline J 43.03 1343.238
The Fish-PV 12Yoo, Delaney Z 43.16 1241.649
The Fish-PV 11Hong, Ayin Y 43.67 1143.6410
The Fish-PV 11Goyal, Sarina M 43.73 1044.9511
The Fish-PV 12Zheng, Charlotte X 43.77 943.4712
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 11Stormberg, Monroe A 44.08 7 . 5044.04*13
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 12Belay, Faith G 44.08 7 . 5042.29*13
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 11Dougherty, Adi L 44.55 644.1115
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 11Novik-Welch, Avery N 45.09 544.6116
The Fish-PV 12Yang, Esme K 45.12 445.0817
The Fish-PV 12Mishra, Reyna 45.84 344.3218
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Finals ...   (Event 100  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

DC Wave Swim Team-PV 11Fertakis-Perkins, Norma 45.88 245.7619
Silver Spring YMCA Piranhas-PV 12Majerik, Evelia 48.48 145.4120

 
Event 100  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

14U37.29

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Suburban Aquatics-PV 12Jin, Joanna Y 37.74 q  37.661
The Fish-PV 11Erwin, Amelia L 38.07 q  40.522
The Fish-PV 12Negrelli, Ana V 39.05 q  38.233
The Fish-PV 12Pizzamiglio, Tess E 39.10 q  38.814
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 12Blasini, Ariana 41.50 q  41.745
The Fish-PV 12Yoo, Delaney Z 41.64 q  41.936
Suburban Aquatics-PV 12Burshtynskyy, Mariana 41.68 q  43.837
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 12Belay, Faith G 42.29 q  42.968
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 12Whittington, Evangeline J 43.23 q  41.699
The Fish-PV 12Zheng, Charlotte X 43.47 q  43.7810

The Fish-PV 12Ning, Maya 43.49 q  45.5711
The Fish-PV 11Hong, Ayin Y 43.64 q  43.0512
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 11Stormberg, Monroe A 44.04 q  45.4013
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 11Dougherty, Adi L 44.11 q  44.0714
The Fish-PV 12Mishra, Reyna 44.32 q  44.3215
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 11Novik-Welch, Avery N 44.61 q  45.9916
The Fish-PV 11Goyal, Sarina M 44.95 q  43.7817
The Fish-PV 12Yang, Esme K 45.08 q  46.2718
Silver Spring YMCA Piranhas-PV 12Majerik, Evelia 45.41 q  47.0619
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 11Fertakis-Perkins, Norma 45.76 q  47.7220

Heal Swim Club-PV 12Kumar, Ani 46.25  46.2121
The Fish-PV 11Dougherty, Sadie E 47.96  51.3422

DC Wave Swim Team-PV 11Kennedy, Ella J 49.13  49.7023
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 11Johnson, Janelle G 50.99  48.8124
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 12Carballo-Naranjo, Reina D 51.91  50.1325
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 12Burke-Chinarro, Isabel 55.07  57.6526
Silver Spring YMCA Piranhas-PV 11Black, Natalie 55.68  55.7927
Silver Spring YMCA Piranhas-PV 11Kayastha, Jazmine 58.59  1:05.8528
Silver Spring YMCA Piranhas-PV 12Mitchell, Julia 1:03.55  1:02.3629
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 11Mola Ortiz, Cleo E 1:11.80  1:04.4530

 
Event 101  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

14U37.59

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

DC Wave Swim Team-PV 12Walton, Lincoln R 38.11 2039.651
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 12Nauvel, Thomas J 38.79 1941.152
Suburban Aquatics-PV 12Stepp, Ethan B 39.94 1841.263
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 12Lee, TZ E 41.77 1744.474
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 12Wright, Harry J 42.88 1642.955
The Fish-PV 11Ayvazian, David C 44.78 1544.916
Silver Spring YMCA Piranhas-PV 12McCartt, Max 48.83 1457.187
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 11Johnston, Alex G 49.11 1350.718
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 11Wilson, Maxum A 56.58 1258.909



Potomac Valley Swimming - For Office Use Only License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 12:18 PM  3/24/2026  Page 56

26th Annual Spring Championships - 3/20/2026 to 3/22/2026

Results
 
Event 102  Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle

14U1:12.29

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Finals
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 10Mahler, Lila - 1:10.77 14U 201:10.531
The Fish-PV  8Pelaez, Riley K 1:13.22 191:14.782
The Fish-PV 10Lam, Elise E 1:14.71 181:16.553
The Fish-PV 10Yamada, Phoebe I 1:17.99 171:17.854
Suburban Aquatics-PV  8Ngo, April K 1:25.52 161:22.405
Exercise Netwk Swim & Aquatics-PV 10Nobleman, SunHi K 1:27.07 151:27.546
Silver Spring YMCA Piranhas-PV  9Stidham, Cecilia 1:27.28 141:28.597
The Fish-PV 10Anstrom, Charlotte R 1:31.14 131:30.208
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 10Knox, Elena K 1:31.28 121:28.819
The Fish-PV 10Vera, Jubilee K 1:34.40 111:29.2210

 
Event 102  Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle

14U1:12.29

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 10Mahler, Lila - 1:10.53 q14U  1:13.441
The Fish-PV  8Pelaez, Riley K 1:14.78 q  1:18.572
The Fish-PV 10Lam, Elise E 1:16.55 q  1:14.583
The Fish-PV 10Yamada, Phoebe I 1:17.85 q  1:18.394
Suburban Aquatics-PV  8Ngo, April K 1:22.40 q  1:21.895
Exercise Netwk Swim & Aquatics-PV 10Nobleman, SunHi K 1:27.54 q  1:30.426
Silver Spring YMCA Piranhas-PV  9Stidham, Cecilia 1:28.59 q  1:29.707
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 10Knox, Elena K 1:28.81 q  1:35.298
The Fish-PV 10Vera, Jubilee K 1:29.22 q  1:27.899
The Fish-PV  8Forde, Nora E 1:30.16 q  1:28.4710

The Fish-PV 10Anstrom, Charlotte R 1:30.20  1:31.5511
The Fish-PV 10Wei, LeeAnn C 1:30.32  1:32.6512

The Fish-PV 10Li-Fang, Allele M 1:31.96  1:21.7613
The Fish-PV 10Herbert, Lydia V 1:32.06  1:37.0414
Suburban Aquatics-PV 10Adedapo, Erin L 1:33.36  1:35.9215
Heal Swim Club-PV 10Price, Morgan 1:33.53  1:38.3916
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 10Knox, Dorothea M 1:34.58  1:36.8717
Suburban Aquatics-PV  8Ocampos, Clementine H 1:36.90  1:35.8918
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 10Gabriel, Sofia 1:39.52  1:38.3219
Suburban Aquatics-PV  7Sarezky, Claire R 1:57.37  2:15.8020
Heal Swim Club-PV 10Sargent, Addie 2:03.02  1:52.9421
Exercise Netwk Swim & Aquatics-PV  8Vasquez, Claire M 2:04.56  2:21.4722
DC Wave Swim Team-PV  8Burke-Chinarro, Carmen C 2:06.01  2:00.9323
Exercise Netwk Swim & Aquatics-PV 10Vasquez, Ella V 2:07.49  2:00.8624
Heal Swim Club-PV  8Sargent, Coretta 2:08.73  2:01.9225

 
Event 103  Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle

14U1:11.99

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Finals
The Fish-PV 10King, Ethan R 1:21.53 201:24.881
Suburban Aquatics-PV 10Baran, Anthony T 1:21.79 191:23.722
The Fish-PV  9Jahshan, Oliver E 1:26.42 181:24.173
The Fish-PV 10Wang, Nicholas L 1:32.34 171:28.324
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Finals ...   (Event 103  Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Team Rally Aquatics-PV  8Kim, Ryan J 1:35.44 161:38.155
Silver Spring YMCA Piranhas-PV 10Boyett-Roa, Jayden 1:36.33 151:42.576
Suburban Aquatics-PV  7Solorzano Ruano, Raul A 1:42.67 141:36.877
Exercise Netwk Swim & Aquatics-PV  6Montgomery, Harrison D 2:20.43 132:18.368

 
Event 103  Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle

14U1:11.99

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Suburban Aquatics-PV 10Baran, Anthony T 1:23.72 q  1:26.281
The Fish-PV  9Jahshan, Oliver E 1:24.17 q  1:22.722
The Fish-PV 10King, Ethan R 1:24.88 q  1:22.973
The Fish-PV 10Wang, Nicholas L 1:28.32 q  1:34.214
Suburban Aquatics-PV  7Solorzano Ruano, Raul A 1:36.87 q  1:34.245
Team Rally Aquatics-PV  8Kim, Ryan J 1:38.15 q  1:45.016
Silver Spring YMCA Piranhas-PV 10Boyett-Roa, Jayden 1:42.57 q  1:58.057
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 10Sahoo, Atharv 1:44.52 q  1:43.548
Heal Swim Club-PV 10Leibfarth, Xan 1:57.63 q  2:00.189
Exercise Netwk Swim & Aquatics-PV  6Montgomery, Harrison D 2:18.36 q  2:23.2910

 
Event 104  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

14U1:01.99

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Finals
The Fish-PV 11Erwin, Amelia L 1:01.25 14U 201:00.891
Suburban Aquatics-PV 11Solorzano Ruano, Angie J 1:04.27 191:03.902
The Fish-PV 12Schmitz, Clara A 1:04.59 181:04.373
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 12Torres-Rivera, Natalia I 1:04.87 171:04.534
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 11Mabrouki, Ava Y 1:05.12 161:05.095
The Fish-PV 11Falsone, Isabella A 1:05.13 151:05.036
The Fish-PV 12Negrelli, Ana V 1:05.95 141:05.197
The Fish-PV 12Pizzamiglio, Tess E 1:06.29 131:07.898
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 11Stormberg, Monroe A 1:07.09 121:07.209
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 12Allender, Mabel A 1:07.18 111:07.9110
The Fish-PV 12Nolten, Yasmina N 1:08.16 101:07.8711
The Fish-PV 12Baghai, Nila 1:08.75 91:11.0412
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 11Chiovenda, Aurelia G 1:09.12 81:09.0613
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 11Paden, Penelope A 1:09.58 71:09.9814
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 12Anyabuike, Anuli N 1:10.67 61:10.2615
Suburban Aquatics-PV 11Hong, Lily 1:11.07 51:11.4416
Suburban Aquatics-PV 12Burshtynskyy, Mariana 1:12.52 41:11.9717
Exercise Netwk Swim & Aquatics-PV 12Harper, Lily P 1:15.63 31:14.5618
The Fish-PV 11Goyal, Sarina M 1:15.93 21:19.3919
Exercise Netwk Swim & Aquatics-PV 12Harper, Harmony R 1:16.28 11:15.6520

 
Event 104  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

14U1:01.99

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
The Fish-PV 11Erwin, Amelia L 1:00.89 q14U  1:02.561
Suburban Aquatics-PV 11Solorzano Ruano, Angie J 1:03.90 q  1:03.432
The Fish-PV 12Schmitz, Clara A 1:04.37 q  1:08.853
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 104  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

DC Wave Swim Team-PV 12Torres-Rivera, Natalia I 1:04.53 q  1:05.474
The Fish-PV 11Falsone, Isabella A 1:05.03 q  1:04.955
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 11Mabrouki, Ava Y 1:05.09 q  1:05.496
The Fish-PV 12Negrelli, Ana V 1:05.19 q  1:04.817
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 11Stormberg, Monroe A 1:07.20 q  1:08.038
The Fish-PV 12Nolten, Yasmina N 1:07.87 q  1:06.379
The Fish-PV 12Pizzamiglio, Tess E 1:07.89 q  1:06.9010

DC Wave Swim Team-PV 12Allender, Mabel A 1:07.91 q  1:07.0411
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 11Chiovenda, Aurelia G 1:09.06 q  1:08.9512
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 11Paden, Penelope A 1:09.98 q  1:10.0413
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 12Anyabuike, Anuli N 1:10.26 q  1:12.9314
The Fish-PV 12Baghai, Nila 1:11.04 q  1:10.9515
Suburban Aquatics-PV 11Hong, Lily 1:11.44 q  1:15.0116
Suburban Aquatics-PV 12Burshtynskyy, Mariana 1:11.97 q  1:13.7717
Exercise Netwk Swim & Aquatics-PV 12Harper, Lily P 1:14.56 q  1:37.7318
Exercise Netwk Swim & Aquatics-PV 12Harper, Harmony R 1:15.65 q  1:38.0819
The Fish-PV 11Goyal, Sarina M 1:19.39 q  1:20.5020

Silver Spring YMCA Piranhas-PV 12Klauda, Lucia 1:20.73  1:19.3521
The Fish-PV 11Dougherty, Sadie E 1:21.19  1:29.5222

DC Wave Swim Team-PV 11Novik-Welch, Avery N 1:21.46  1:27.0423
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 11Dougherty, Adi L 1:21.86  1:21.9324
The Fish-PV 11Bockman, Abby N 1:23.72  1:27.4125
The Fish-PV 12Yang, Esme K 1:24.52  1:23.4426
The Fish-PV 12Ning, Maya 1:27.00  1:28.4427
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 11Monninger, Tessa A 1:29.47  1:38.8028
Silver Spring YMCA Piranhas-PV 11Kayastha, Jazmine 1:30.58  1:43.8329
The Fish-PV 12Mohtashamian, Anya K 1:31.44  1:31.8430
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 12Black, June R 1:33.83  1:41.7331
The Fish-PV 11Arze-Habal, Millie 1:36.99  1:36.4332
Silver Spring YMCA Piranhas-PV 11Black, Natalie 1:42.12  1:40.1033
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 11Amanuel, Naomi T 1:49.11  2:15.0434

 
Event 105  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

14U1:02.39

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Finals
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 12Winter, Simon J 1:02.17 14U 201:03.861
The Fish-PV 12Huey, Carter M 1:03.24 191:03.962
The Fish-PV 12Hylton, Bryson D 1:04.93 181:04.823
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 12Maness-Blakney, Mikhi P 1:06.43 171:03.964
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 11Knox, Jack K 1:08.18 161:06.075
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 11Villagra, Stefan G 1:09.00 151:13.016
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 11Nuzzo, Logan P 1:11.07 141:09.287
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 12Wright, Harry J 1:13.57 131:15.008
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 12Bory, George M 1:13.79 121:12.239
Silver Spring YMCA Piranhas-PV 12McCartt, Max 1:14.18 111:17.1510
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 12Walton, Lincoln R 1:14.29 101:14.7311
The Fish-PV 11Nolten, Marcus S 1:15.27 91:14.0312
The Fish-PV 12Landsman, Caleb A 1:16.24 81:14.9713
The Fish-PV 12Jahshan, Xander K 1:17.60 71:15.3914
The Fish-PV 11Powers, Sam J 1:19.43 61:19.3815
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Finals ...   (Event 105  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Heal Swim Club-PV 12Dunn, James 1:21.52 51:23.9016
The Fish-PV 11Pick, Aaron G 1:27.46 41:27.6817
The Fish-PV 11Goodman, Alex A 1:29.92 31:27.6018

 
Event 105  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

14U1:02.39

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 12Winter, Simon J 1:03.86 q  1:05.261
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 12Maness-Blakney, Mikhi P 1:03.96 q  1:06.89*2
The Fish-PV 12Huey, Carter M 1:03.96 q  1:06.08*2
The Fish-PV 12Hylton, Bryson D 1:04.82 q  1:05.864
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 11Knox, Jack K 1:06.07 q  1:07.825
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 11Nuzzo, Logan P 1:09.28 q  1:11.346
The Fish-PV 12Weber, Danny N 1:10.55 q  1:10.387
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 12Bory, George M 1:12.23 q  1:12.198
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 11Villagra, Stefan G 1:13.01 q  1:12.949
The Fish-PV 11Nolten, Marcus S 1:14.03 q  1:12.8810

DC Wave Swim Team-PV 12Walton, Lincoln R 1:14.73 q  1:17.1711
The Fish-PV 12Landsman, Caleb A 1:14.97 q  1:15.2712
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 12Wright, Harry J 1:15.00 q  1:16.0513
The Fish-PV 12Jahshan, Xander K 1:15.39 q  1:15.8814
Silver Spring YMCA Piranhas-PV 12McCartt, Max 1:17.15 q  1:24.3815
The Fish-PV 11Powers, Sam J 1:19.38 q  1:21.9416
Heal Swim Club-PV 12Dunn, James 1:23.90 q  1:23.2017
DC Wave Swim Team-PV 11Johnston, Alex G 1:25.57 q  1:28.3618
The Fish-PV 11Goodman, Alex A 1:27.60 q  1:33.1019
The Fish-PV 11Pick, Aaron G 1:27.68 q  1:26.8820

The Fish-PV 11Ayvazian, David C 1:28.19  1:22.3121
 
Event 881  Girls 12 & Under 100 Yard Breaststroke Initial Split

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

DC Wave Swim Team-PV 12Allender, Mabel A 1:16.51  NT1
 
Event 882  Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke Initial Split

14U43.59

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Suburban Aquatics-PV  8Ocampos, Clementine H 54.23  NT1


